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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1MSPL    22.7MSPL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Martin Erl             M2529        1/141    17:26.51    34:23.33                          2:24:11.36    5:31  2:24:08.86
2     Scooter Cichon         M3034        1/138    19:18.70    38:23.38                          2:40:29.57    6:08  2:40:26.55
3     Jeremiah Estes         M3539        1/126    21:12.39    41:22.95  1:26:17.27  2:24:35.08  2:45:42.93    6:20  2:45:39.05
4     Carl Nelson            M2529        2/141    19:43.88    38:35.45  1:22:15.86  2:20:19.29  2:47:05.34    6:23  2:47:01.56
5     Joshua Clough          M3034        2/138    20:08.75    40:16.62  1:26:25.50  2:25:06.19  2:47:49.36    6:25  2:47:46.29
6     Rick Stahl             M3034        3/138                40:51.21              2:25:43.43  2:53:08.79    6:26  2:48:20.30
7     Zachary Breitenstein   M4044         1/92    20:40.01    40:58.67  1:28:03.85              2:49:17.07    6:28  2:49:14.23
8     Brandon Fried          M3539        2/126    20:20.05    40:10.13  1:26:22.47  2:27:19.43  2:49:34.44    6:29  2:49:29.18
9     Brett Agee             M3034        4/138    20:21.39    40:35.82  1:26:56.64  2:27:28.81  2:49:58.35    6:30  2:49:53.95
10    Carlos Guzman          M1824         1/80    21:50.40    43:15.91  1:30:09.29  2:31:08.84  2:53:43.06    6:36  2:52:54.26
11    Skyler Schlageck       M2529        3/141    20:52.89    41:46.59  1:29:07.63  2:30:42.68  2:54:06.85    6:39  2:54:00.71
12    Trent Horton           M2529        4/141    22:13.49    43:11.09  1:30:53.43  2:32:59.79     2:55:41    6:43  2:55:35.99
13    Spencer Rushton        M2529        5/141    21:03.83                          2:32:23.82  2:57:01.80    6:44  2:56:04.92
14    Nathan Kary            M3539        3/126    21:23.71    42:20.58  1:31:05.52  2:33:30.97  2:56:28.42    6:44  2:56:21.05
15    David Anderson         M3034        5/138    20:29.69    40:28.47  1:26:56.74  2:30:43.01  2:56:50.71    6:45  2:56:42.03
16    Sean Ryan              M3539        4/126    21:17.59    42:22.66              2:33:15.02  2:57:03.02    6:46  2:56:56.54
17    Van Schloegel          M1824         2/80    21:17.86    42:22.13  1:30:31.34  2:33:42.19  2:57:31.62    6:47  2:57:26.92
18    Robert Reese           M3539        5/126    21:19.43    42:20.38  1:30:33.33  2:33:47.53  2:57:42.93    6:47  2:57:40.43
19    Logan Meier            M2529        6/141    20:26.38    40:53.78              2:33:28.56  2:58:18.61    6:49  2:58:14.60
20    John Wardlaw           M1824         3/80    20:52.96    41:46.54  1:29:08.29  2:33:11.96  2:59:26.49    6:51  2:59:20.48
21    Mitchell Kusick        M2529        7/141    22:16.09    43:34.91  1:32:47.18  2:36:23.33  2:59:45.58    6:52  2:59:42.14
22    Michaela Parisi        F1824         1/52    19:43.18    39:49.56                          2:59:53.12    6:52  2:59:47.41
23    Caleb Champ            M3034        6/138    21:42.39    43:11.15  1:32:57.93  2:37:36.15  3:00:43.59    6:54  3:00:36.61
24    Jordan English         M3034        7/138    21:42.07    43:11.05  1:32:57.73  2:37:36.07  3:00:43.97    6:54  3:00:37.01
25    Adam Oskvig            M1824         4/80    22:07.20    43:32.75  1:30:26.49  2:34:32.42  3:03:06.82    6:59  3:02:34.96
26    Lee Dixon              M3539        6/126       21:55    43:26.06              2:41:01.66  3:03:49.63    7:01  3:03:46.29
27    Gregory Tulley         M3539        7/126    22:15.68    44:04.86  1:34:21.72  2:40:14.47  3:05:11.13    7:04  3:05:03.86
28    Collin Jones           M3034        8/138    23:08.21    45:03.64              2:39:20.23  3:07:09.99    7:07  3:06:26.17
29    Greg Linhart           M4044         2/92    21:21.51    42:57.35              2:40:30.54  3:06:47.14    7:08  3:06:35.49
30    Grant Werthman         M1824         5/80    22:29.33    44:00.53  1:32:54.98  2:40:06.82  3:07:38.17    7:10  3:07:27.98
31    Chris Torres           M4044         3/92    23:34.32    46:11.70  1:38:04.74  2:44:17.60  3:08:01.81    7:11  3:07:51.04
32    Ryan Kramer            M4044         4/92    22:29.43    44:50.31  1:37:59.18  2:44:27.41  3:08:41.65    7:12  3:08:27.70
33    Bradley Kramer         M3539        8/126                44:20.93              2:43:40.86  3:09:03.95    7:13  3:08:56.26
34    Nicole Mahobian        F3034         1/75    20:48.94    42:36.42              2:43:07.90  3:09:15.14    7:14  3:09:12.99
35    Jeff Amble             M3539        9/126    22:43.61    45:01.27              2:44:20.03  3:09:37.79    7:14  3:09:27.12
36    Dan Pinkerton          M4044         5/92    23:18.03    45:37.03              2:44:51.97  3:11:05.85    7:17  3:10:33.29
37    Nathan Spaun           M2529        8/141    21:41.43    44:05.85              2:44:14.33  3:10:50.72    7:17  3:10:41.16
38    Megan Parks            F1824         2/52    21:54.87    43:39.83              2:42:26.23  3:10:53.86    7:17  3:10:46.72
39    Chris Zilka            M2529        9/141    21:32.79    43:09.24  1:32:49.16  2:43:03.08  3:10:59.41    7:18  3:10:56.51
40    Brian Thomas           M3034        9/138    22:51.55    44:58.82  1:37:12.24  2:46:58.01  3:13:11.56    7:23  3:13:01.60
41    Matt Clark             M4044         6/92    24:57.83    47:47.94              2:48:02.80  3:13:15.11    7:23  3:13:06.23
42    Jack Lorkovic          M1824         6/80    23:20.19    46:44.61  1:39:09.73  2:48:07.93  3:14:38.68    7:24  3:13:29.46
43    Steven Grow            M3034       10/138       22:17    44:29.16              2:47:54.43  3:13:53.10    7:24  3:13:44.47
44    Robby McClung          M3034       11/138    24:55.72    47:55.67  1:40:06.51  2:49:03.60  3:14:11.97    7:25  3:13:57.19
45    Collin Krapf           M17UN          1/5    23:34.66    46:16.03              2:48:00.45  3:14:39.38    7:25  3:14:11.63
46    Mark Hilton            M3539       10/126    21:52.41    43:24.88  1:34:07.41  2:46:37.33  3:14:17.40    7:25  3:14:11.93
47    Jonathan Greenwald     M4549         1/66    21:45.57    43:43.97              2:46:14.69  3:14:49.43    7:27  3:14:46.32
48    Matthew Hadley         M1824         7/80    22:31.97    45:00.75              2:48:07.06  3:14:54.08    7:27  3:14:47.45
49    Grady Lenihan          M1824         8/80    22:40.13    44:41.75  1:33:42.37  2:43:46.57  3:15:04.73    7:27  3:14:53.46
50    Andrew Marshall        PACER         1/25    25:00.73    47:50.65  1:40:10.95  2:49:09.91  3:15:04.83    7:27     3:14:57
51    Brian Giese            M3539       11/126    23:25.41    45:56.62  1:38:24.51  2:48:34.87  3:15:06.37    7:27  3:14:58.02
52    Evan Dantzscher        M1824         9/80    20:11.63    40:58.71  1:31:42.74  2:44:06.91  3:21:52.38    7:27  3:15:07.27
53    David Giesler          M6064         1/22    23:53.62    47:04.37  1:40:35.47  2:49:59.20  3:15:39.40    7:27  3:15:10.34
54    Shane Giannetti        M2529       10/141    21:32.84    42:14.37              2:40:24.25  3:15:55.99    7:29  3:15:52.05
55    Christian Engel        M1824        10/80    23:12.04    47:12.39  1:40:07.05  2:49:48.94  3:17:47.33    7:30  3:16:20.78
56    Brian Free             M3539       12/126    23:59.97    47:15.23  1:40:03.22  2:48:59.88  3:16:38.81    7:30  3:16:21.01
57    Brian Smith            M3539       13/126    22:04.17    43:41.91              2:44:05.02  3:16:49.98    7:31  3:16:40.40
58    Sarah Chicchelly       F1824         3/52    24:09.83    47:52.96  1:42:02.36  2:51:50.25  3:17:18.86    7:32  3:17:06.36
59    Ted Jacobson           M5559         1/42    23:16.23    45:56.95                 2:49:17  3:17:48.37    7:33  3:17:32.97
60    Deukwoo Kwon           M5054         1/64    21:37.67    44:22.31              2:48:57.33  3:17:52.94    7:33  3:17:48.12
61    Micah Holdaway         M3034       12/138    22:08.97    43:51.82  1:35:05.73  2:48:37.94  3:18:19.56    7:34  3:18:14.28
62    Michael Bartkoski      M4044         7/92    23:33.03    46:26.20  1:40:45.96  2:51:06.03  3:18:34.41    7:35  3:18:21.43
63    Ashlee Franklin        F3539         1/77    23:39.04    47:00.78  1:41:34.31  2:53:35.53  3:25:06.18    7:37  3:19:15.39
64    Dylan Drambour         M2529       11/141    23:25.95    46:22.61  1:39:09.44  2:50:48.78  3:19:38.20    7:37  3:19:26.12
65    Jacob Toler            M1824        11/80    24:56.17    47:45.44              2:50:29.93  3:20:00.78    7:38  3:19:47.80
66    Peter Maves            M3539       14/126    24:02.23    47:07.98  1:42:56.37  2:54:59.45  3:20:21.11    7:39  3:20:02.88
67    Jordan Taylor          M3034       13/138    25:19.87    49:34.69  1:43:39.04  2:54:45.32  3:20:27.96    7:39  3:20:03.34
68    Sean McBride           M1824        12/80    22:59.41    47:13.29  1:39:52.94  2:51:14.45  3:20:28.77    7:39  3:20:04.01
69    Megan Brown            F4044         1/54    25:28.66    49:37.11  1:44:24.43  2:54:31.24  3:20:31.64    7:39  3:20:12.45
70    Alex Rosenow           M3034       14/138    23:17.92    46:39.54  1:39:55.37  2:52:51.78  3:21:02.92    7:41  3:20:53.67
71    Dallas Larsen          M1824        13/80    23:23.99    46:10.10  1:40:40.72  2:54:49.12  3:24:47.71    7:41  3:20:58.90
72    Ryan Yamnitz           M4044         8/92    25:42.09    50:09.25              2:55:48.48  3:21:24.71    7:41  3:21:04.78
73    Austin Larsen          M1824        14/80    23:23.85    46:10.60  1:40:39.44  2:54:50.79  3:25:19.59    7:42  3:21:31.09
74    Kimberly Gudenkauf     F4549         1/30    23:54.30    47:56.56  1:43:24.14  2:54:49.77  3:22:00.04    7:42  3:21:40.85
75    Angie Moody            F3034         2/75    24:59.96    47:52.84  1:40:22.90  2:53:54.70  3:21:53.64    7:42  3:21:43.66
76    Matt De Ruyter         M2529       12/141    24:58.55    49:08.18  1:43:41.23  2:55:34.22  3:22:49.77    7:44  3:22:28.03
77    Adam Dreyer            M3539       15/126    22:40.60    45:20.74  1:40:04.45  2:54:05.35  3:23:30.96    7:44  3:22:28.86
78    Luke Ryan              M4044         9/92    25:18.20    49:32.98  1:44:58.81  2:57:03.05  3:23:07.63    7:45  3:22:55.96
79    Luigi Buffone          M5559         2/42    24:02.45    47:36.08  1:42:13.15  2:55:23.38  3:23:11.59    7:45  3:22:59.22
80    Monica Erdmann         F3034         3/75    23:59.84    47:24.34  1:41:37.02  2:55:11.50  3:23:11.78    7:45  3:23:00.96
81    Steven Weber           M4044        10/92    23:13.48    46:43.01  1:41:18.70  2:54:46.46  3:23:21.22    7:45  3:23:01.47
82    Alexander Gerhart      PACER         2/25                                      2:54:09.83  3:23:13.70    7:46  3:23:05.72
83    Tim Kenville           M5054         2/64    25:00.44    49:45.14  1:44:18.85  2:55:29.25  3:23:40.40    7:46  3:23:19.22
84    Sarah Norman           F3539         2/77    24:31.25       48:45  1:43:47.80  2:55:17.86  3:24:12.96    7:46  3:23:19.54
85    Mike Bonham            M4044        11/92    21:44.74    43:01.26  1:32:35.98  2:54:11.09  3:23:26.66    7:46  3:23:19.89
86    Colin Duffy            M2529       13/141    26:16.82    50:59.43  1:46:01.42  2:56:23.18  3:24:46.94    7:47  3:23:35.96
87    Todd Boese             M3539       16/126    22:06.21    43:53.16              2:51:42.83  3:24:09.18    7:48  3:24:00.15
88    Thomas Ballew          M5559         3/42    24:56.91    47:44.74  1:40:08.58  2:52:49.74  3:24:12.17    7:48  3:24:02.09
89    Carson Shannon         F1824         4/52    23:38.95    47:03.43  1:40:41.58  2:54:17.35  3:25:56.18    7:49  3:24:38.02
90    Cary Guffey            M4549         2/66    23:56.73    47:22.32  1:42:06.24  2:57:16.59  3:24:55.61    7:49  3:24:45.59
91    Olivia Provance        F2529         1/69    24:42.80    48:54.79  1:44:17.22  2:57:38.29  3:25:06.46    7:49  3:24:45.88
92    Daniel Bitter          M2529       14/141    21:16.80    42:56.94  1:34:34.45              3:25:28.69    7:50  3:24:56.87
93    Ryan Falkenrath        M4044        12/92    23:52.65    46:54.39  1:39:57.75  2:55:06.91  3:25:25.36    7:50  3:25:03.05
94    Christopher Marchman   M2529       15/141    22:08.72    43:26.80  1:32:40.95  2:49:26.06  3:25:25.13    7:50  3:25:13.98
95    Nicole Alfonsin        F2529         2/69    24:21.59    48:41.45  1:45:13.46  2:59:22.95  3:30:55.78    7:51  3:25:14.90
96    Michael Christianson   M2529       16/141    21:03.22    42:29.44  1:33:38.82  2:51:57.29  3:25:37.86    7:51  3:25:29.45
97    Phillip Carroll        M1824        15/80    22:38.06    45:04.04              2:56:08.48  3:27:06.27    7:54  3:26:37.86
98    Christopher Boyd       M3034       15/138    25:11.17    49:24.34  1:45:59.57  3:00:31.95  3:28:06.19    7:54  3:26:52.72
99    Randy Scarborough      M5054         3/64    23:22.68    46:43.65  1:42:09.75  2:56:44.17  3:27:25.33    7:55  3:27:15.46
100   Daniel Elliott         M2529       17/141    25:25.46    50:11.26  1:45:50.77  2:57:39.40  3:27:59.78    7:55  3:27:23.43
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101   Jeff Borghino          M4044        13/92    23:10.12    46:41.20  1:41:46.95  2:59:08.31  3:27:44.44    7:56  3:27:28.87
102   Nick Leinen            M1824        16/80    24:44.02    48:12.08  1:43:37.72  2:58:50.71  3:27:55.87    7:56  3:27:39.87
103   Steve Harrold          M5054         4/64                49:06.27  1:44:09.01  2:59:00.61  3:28:19.31    7:57  3:27:55.37
104   Marvin Mastin          M5054         5/64    24:01.98    47:05.04  1:41:03.47  2:57:22.45  3:28:17.41    7:57  3:28:03.31
105   Mark Allen             M4044        14/92    23:41.31    47:43.96  1:43:46.54              3:28:38.08    7:58  3:28:20.20
106   Jenna Mutz             F3539         3/77    25:34.46    50:36.59  1:48:08.82  3:01:56.79  3:28:38.93    7:58  3:28:24.90
107   Darren Skarecky        M4549         3/66    24:28.42    49:23.50  1:46:10.05  2:59:54.72  3:29:03.89    7:58  3:28:34.10
108   Kyle Russell           M3539       17/126    25:35.57    50:28.26  1:46:25.93  3:00:46.65  3:28:56.63    7:58  3:28:34.25
109   Ethan Pace             M2529       18/141    25:38.20    50:27.37  1:46:58.39  3:00:49.17  3:28:59.84    7:58  3:28:36.46
110   Patrick Dillon         M4044        15/92    25:20.44    49:52.24     1:46:13  3:00:50.74  3:29:58.80    7:59  3:28:57.24
111   Yasir Gasimalla        M4549         4/66    25:03.16    48:03.03  1:43:58.76  2:57:46.38  3:29:07.82    7:59  3:29:00.49
112   Jared Moore            M3034       16/138    25:46.98    51:15.80  1:47:42.38  3:02:02.51  3:30:02.16    8:00  3:29:21.82
113   Scott Wilmes           M4044        16/92    24:35.01    49:41.41  1:44:54.80  3:00:30.03  3:29:58.95    8:00  3:29:32.18
114   Jaehyoun Lee Seiler    F3034         4/75    25:22.43    50:14.94  1:46:39.67  3:01:28.64  3:29:56.53    8:00  3:29:35.18
115   Chris Clancy           M4044        17/92    24:39.15    49:06.13  1:44:57.59  3:00:01.60  3:29:58.16    8:00  3:29:35.71
116   Saul Nunez Jr.         M1824        17/80    24:16.76    47:22.01              2:57:42.47  3:31:58.86    8:02  3:30:10.83
117   Andrew Hiett           M2529       19/141    25:16.11    49:28.30  1:45:23.40  3:01:33.92  3:30:38.06    8:02  3:30:12.34
118   Hunter Post            M2529       20/141    24:53.50    49:08.31  1:45:19.07  3:02:08.56  3:30:43.13    8:02  3:30:14.08
119   Bryan Smith            M4549         5/66    25:43.77    50:29.78  1:47:14.53  3:02:16.75  3:30:44.30    8:02  3:30:15.13
120   Drew Bormann           M1824        18/80    24:54.42    49:09.17  1:45:19.23  3:02:09.66  3:30:43.25    8:02  3:30:15.24
121   Matthew Lloyd          M3539       18/126    24:45.12    48:43.42  1:45:07.17  3:01:45.64  3:30:35.66    8:02  3:30:17.90
122   John Searles           M2529       21/141    25:36.70    50:22.57  1:46:59.99  3:02:22.84  3:30:46.86    8:02  3:30:22.27
123   Joseph Randol          M2529       22/141    26:42.21    52:32.28  1:48:32.91  3:03:53.86  3:31:00.69    8:02  3:30:23.06
124   Justin Ensign          M3034       17/138    26:57.49    51:44.72  1:49:10.92  3:03:11.83  3:31:28.23    8:02  3:30:26.39
125   Dalwyn Hodgkin         PACER         3/25                          1:47:04.77  3:02:25.47  3:30:53.70    8:03  3:30:33.33
126   Benjamin Bushard       M3539       19/126    23:44.62    47:23.20  1:43:16.22  3:01:44.58  3:32:25.46    8:06  3:31:58.96
127   David Martin           M5054         6/64    23:24.02    48:10.43              3:02:37.78  3:34:59.22    8:07  3:32:21.72
128   Michael Groes          PACER         4/25    25:40.54    50:30.20  1:47:04.02  3:03:08.94  3:32:59.27    8:07  3:32:38.80
129   Anthony Alvarado       M3034       18/138    24:46.06    49:25.07  1:46:27.37  3:02:38.77  3:37:23.55    8:08  3:32:46.71
130   Dennis Kathrein        M4549         6/66    24:18.03    48:54.25              3:02:42.96     3:33:11    8:08  3:32:49.15
131   Regan Stoops           M3539       20/126    25:37.31    51:13.31  1:48:56.25  3:03:46.14  3:35:15.39    8:08  3:32:58.71
132   Pradeep Gorrepati      M4044        18/92    25:51.74    50:02.37  1:44:31.06  2:59:26.79  3:40:37.12    8:09  3:33:30.81
133   Tim Scheidt            M4549         7/66    25:36.75    50:23.05  1:47:24.05  3:05:01.69  3:33:58.58    8:09  3:33:31.84
134   Stephen O'Neal        M4044        19/92    25:05.71    48:54.06  1:43:21.87  2:59:50.62  3:39:15.90    8:10  3:33:37.18
135   Brendan Marquart       M2529       23/141    25:41.04    50:32.29  1:48:08.05  3:05:41.72  3:33:59.71    8:10  3:33:40.10
136   Jerry Hill             M5559         4/42    26:50.23    52:19.75  1:51:01.03  3:06:38.21  3:34:45.67    8:11  3:34:04.28
137   Audrey Hiebert         F2529         3/69    25:55.98    50:01.36  1:45:40.18  3:01:41.78  3:35:31.18    8:12  3:34:26.76
138   Matt Walker            M3034       19/138    25:36.27    50:03.17  1:46:03.68  3:03:22.23  3:35:02.08    8:12  3:34:31.28
139   Arturo Leal            M5054         7/64    21:30.96    43:28.47              2:54:14.74  3:34:38.43    8:12  3:34:33.78
140   Stephanie Tulley       F3034         5/75    25:35.24    50:15.99  1:48:21.52              3:35:13.34    8:12  3:34:34.82
141   Katie Bland            F3539         4/77    25:19.23    49:35.93  1:46:43.60  3:05:15.71  3:35:34.09    8:13  3:35:03.30
142   April Harlin           F3539         5/77    26:53.37    52:56.11  1:51:45.45  3:08:06.50  3:38:20.50    8:14  3:35:24.55
143   Travis Hopkins         M2529       24/141    25:39.14    50:30.28  1:47:01.80  3:02:24.17  3:35:47.26    8:14  3:35:26.40
144   Natalie Klages         F2529         4/69    25:32.37    50:32.87  1:50:03.52  3:07:41.08  3:37:20.64    8:15  3:35:49.81
145   Luke Raymond           M4044        20/92    25:44.66    50:29.34  1:48:41.81  3:06:38.84  3:36:26.72    8:15  3:36:06.69
146   Nick Pigg              M4044        21/92    25:44.15    50:29.55  1:48:41.10  3:06:38.27  3:36:26.64    8:15  3:36:06.83
147   Rachel Guest           F2529         5/69    24:45.26    49:21.57  1:46:52.46  3:06:22.04  3:36:50.14    8:16  3:36:31.59
148   Thomas Deranek         M2529       25/141    25:31.61    49:50.88  1:45:39.27  3:02:54.43  3:38:58.19    8:16  3:36:31.76
149   Cameron Biggs          M2529       26/141    28:14.63    54:47.02  1:54:25.19  3:11:05.78  3:38:29.56    8:17  3:37:00.29
150   Nathan Sicher          M3539       21/126    28:14.89    54:47.36  1:54:24.94  3:11:05.92  3:38:29.60    8:17  3:37:00.84
151   Ryan Pankiewicz        M2529       27/141    24:45.58    49:21.67  1:46:52.29  3:06:55.36  3:37:26.78    8:18  3:37:08.06
152   Jake Perington         M2529       28/141                46:40.82              3:03:09.01  3:43:14.19    8:18  3:37:20.61
153   Dan Davison            M3034       20/138    26:54.25    52:30.51  1:51:10.40  3:09:29.83  3:38:01.91    8:18  3:37:22.74
154   James Morlath          M3034       21/138    28:13.98    53:43.58  1:51:24.68  3:08:50.44  3:39:14.91    8:18  3:37:27.21
155   Daniel Flatten         M3034       22/138    26:26.22    51:44.25  1:50:17.96  3:08:53.46  3:39:08.29    8:19  3:37:38.20
156   Kyle Englehardt        M3034       23/138    24:42.85    48:18.77  1:43:44.52  3:04:33.25  3:38:31.13    8:19  3:37:48.21
157   Eric Murrell           M3034       24/138    25:01.94    48:05.86  1:42:50.48  3:03:50.79  3:39:14.71    8:20  3:37:55.84
158   Jordan Ulmer           M2529       29/141    24:29.04    49:26.53  1:45:54.21  3:08:26.97  3:39:02.47    8:20     3:38:09
159   Jonathan Proctor       M3034       25/138    25:56.60    50:47.53  1:48:08.11  3:05:59.50  3:39:26.17    8:20  3:38:17.95
160   Tyler Rollins          M4549         8/66    24:26.50    48:48.19  1:45:36.76  3:05:32.11  3:38:44.74    8:21  3:38:22.94
161   Michael Davis          M3034       26/138    26:52.56    52:28.23  1:51:05.73  3:09:43.88  3:39:04.14    8:21  3:38:25.17
162   Kyle Allen             M4044        22/92    26:45.13    52:18.12  1:51:08.21  3:09:40.54  3:39:07.21    8:21  3:38:35.48
163   Teresa Delay           F5054         1/36    26:32.43    52:30.41              3:09:27.34  3:39:23.46    8:21  3:38:37.65
164   Eric Pascual           M4044        23/92    27:02.92    52:38.84  1:51:16.52  3:09:53.36  3:39:12.22    8:21  3:38:42.54
165   Jeff Gaylord           M4549         9/66    26:33.85    52:09.28  1:50:48.84  3:09:24.87  3:39:41.76    8:21  3:38:43.49
166   Andrew Vogler          M1824        19/80    24:42.06    49:20.63  1:46:25.96  3:08:27.63  3:39:21.72    8:22  3:39:00.38
167   Micah Jacobsen         M3539       22/126    26:59.56    52:36.04  1:51:15.75  3:09:52.21  3:39:33.55    8:22  3:39:01.94
168   Scott Reed             M3539       23/126    25:56.33    50:55.47  1:47:56.23  3:08:18.79  3:41:01.51    8:22  3:39:08.90
169   Dax McQuivey           M4549        10/66    26:59.51    52:45.98  1:51:16.53  3:09:51.68  3:39:44.54    8:22  3:39:11.69
170   Kort Cook              M2529       30/141    26:53.01    52:45.01  1:49:14.19  3:07:44.46  3:45:14.84    8:23  3:39:13.82
171   Christopher Benjamin   M4044        24/92    27:09.73    52:59.63  1:51:28.19  3:08:56.10  3:42:18.12    8:23  3:39:24.84
172   Jeffrey Robson         M2529       31/141    25:20.42    49:32.22  1:45:28.70  3:03:41.79  3:39:46.11    8:23  3:39:25.82
173   Alen Troyer            M2529       32/141    26:56.42    52:49.16  1:51:00.74  3:09:40.67  3:40:12.22    8:23  3:39:29.05
174   Sydney Henderson       F1824         5/52    27:29.73    54:13.33  1:56:00.10  3:11:56.31  3:40:16.91    8:23  3:39:36.06
175   Brent Henderson        M1824        20/80    27:29.67    54:13.40  1:55:59.55  3:11:56.02  3:40:16.95    8:23  3:39:36.09
176   Clayton Pearce         M2529       33/141    27:54.67    54:52.81  1:54:46.68  3:10:18.76  3:40:38.89    8:23  3:39:38.64
177   Jeremy Vrentas         M3539       24/126    25:22.09    49:48.77  1:46:25.63  3:06:32.66  3:40:07.87    8:24  3:39:45.94
178   Robert Bannan          M3539       25/126    25:29.38    50:25.30  1:47:16.27  3:08:13.06  3:39:58.58    8:24  3:39:47.78
179   Randall Taylor         PACER         5/25    27:05.14    52:38.65  1:51:53.95  3:09:54.09  3:40:17.64    8:24  3:39:49.01
180   Ryan Humston           M4549        11/66    25:33.38    51:41.61  1:48:43.33  3:07:50.25  3:47:52.67    8:24  3:39:55.91
181   Ky Kanaman             M2529       34/141    24:28.34    48:03.54  1:44:06.63  3:05:08.52  3:40:38.46    8:25  3:40:14.72
182   Nathan Uhl             M4044        25/92    25:45.13    51:22.57  1:50:53.15  3:10:03.48  3:41:19.44    8:25  3:40:18.23
183   Stephen Barber         M3034       27/138    23:13.51    46:43.15  1:42:07.94  3:06:29.94  3:40:44.61    8:25  3:40:24.83
184   Garrett Peek           M1824        21/80    28:07.97    55:10.99  1:55:33.19  3:11:11.67  3:41:51.53    8:25  3:40:27.18
185   Jonny Stever           M1824        22/80    28:08.65    54:34.52  1:55:33.77  3:11:12.20  3:41:51.25    8:25  3:40:27.45
186   Andrew Jones           M2529       35/141    26:47.61    51:16.47  1:48:04.35  3:10:17.07  3:42:08.60    8:26  3:40:43.31
187   Adam Bracco            M3539       26/126                53:38.75  1:53:57.02              3:42:28.11    8:27  3:41:03.91
188   Adam Hammeke           M2529       36/141    27:56.12    54:38.67  1:55:44.26  3:13:54.52  3:42:23.37    8:28  3:41:28.12
189   Timothy Hazlett        M5054         8/64    25:19.62    49:37.12  1:49:03.03  3:09:54.12  3:42:02.79    8:28  3:41:31.68
190   Julie O Halleran       F4549         2/30    24:51.24    51:31.39  1:50:53.32  3:12:17.42  3:41:54.24    8:28  3:41:36.78
191   Justin Gifford         M3539       27/126    28:37.74       55:06  1:54:22.84  3:10:22.90  3:42:59.36    8:29  3:41:57.88
192   Joseph Odrowski        M2529       37/141    23:49.39    47:20.11  1:44:13.77  3:09:52.31  3:43:02.51    8:29  3:42:03.53
193   Jeremy Provance        M2529       38/141    23:08.28    46:11.03  1:41:22.95  3:05:49.30  3:42:30.60    8:29  3:42:10.06
194   Jackson Bolstad        M2529       39/141    26:21.86    51:42.28  1:49:38.28  3:09:19.08  3:48:52.95    8:30  3:42:21.31
195   Luke Bross             M3034       28/138    26:27.61    51:13.11  1:47:44.70  3:08:05.32  3:43:27.38    8:30  3:42:26.51
196   Aaron Frey             M4044        26/92    26:57.83    52:35.74  1:52:03.32  3:13:10.28  3:43:02.65    8:30  3:42:28.40
197   Giuseppe Le Pera       M5054         9/64    27:57.91    55:11.32  1:57:59.38  3:14:03.33  3:44:12.45    8:30  3:42:29.02
198   Timothy Powell         M2529       40/141    21:23.04    42:15.03              2:32:28.53  3:42:43.98    8:30  3:42:33.60
199   Jeff Mildner           PACER         6/25    27:00.97    52:37.24  1:51:14.94  3:11:19.22  3:43:16.75    8:31  3:42:46.74
200   Christopher Garcia     M3034       29/138    27:46.94    54:45.41  1:55:20.84  3:13:03.17  3:43:14.50    8:31  3:42:47.05
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1MSPL    22.7MSPL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Molly Schmeidler       F2529         6/69    25:36.14    52:16.22              3:12:10.09  3:43:35.38    8:31  3:42:59.43
202   Angela Giese           F4044         2/54    26:18.19    52:07.19              3:12:07.85  3:43:52.52    8:32  3:43:17.32
203   Richard Young          M1824        23/80    21:24.58    43:45.02              3:08:55.65  3:43:35.08    8:32  3:43:17.86
204   Luke Tolley            M3034       30/138    26:52.26    52:08.32  1:49:54.55  3:09:11.57  3:44:02.98    8:32  3:43:32.37
205   Michael Dell           M3539       28/126    25:00.35    47:50.19  1:42:02.27  3:08:58.08  3:43:57.55    8:33  3:43:49.29
206   Vicente Zepeda         M3539       29/126    23:47.05    46:56.93  1:41:41.02  3:08:59.83  3:43:57.87    8:33  3:43:51.44
207   Jean-Pierre Rodriguez- M1824        24/80    23:24.44    46:11.72              3:08:00.64  3:47:51.46    8:34  3:44:03.66
208   Tanner Butler          M1824        25/80    25:36.09    50:05.47  1:46:32.59  3:07:42.13  3:44:34.23    8:34  3:44:07.40
209   Cooper Redington       M1824        26/80    25:15.70    50:01.78  1:46:39.13  3:09:29.47  3:44:54.21    8:34  3:44:07.94
210   James Helget           M5054        10/64    28:13.40    55:40.57  1:58:19.18  3:17:37.09  3:45:29.83    8:34  3:44:23.11
211   Oleksandr Valchyshen   M4549        12/66    26:06.05    51:23.88              3:14:45.23  3:46:03.14    8:36  3:45:04.01
212   Ryan Harfst            M3539       30/126    24:36.93    48:35.31  1:44:53.37  3:09:37.06  3:46:29.77    8:36  3:45:08.41
213   Cj Travis              M3539       31/126    24:40.48    48:16.70  1:41:13.60  3:07:56.57  3:45:26.50    8:36  3:45:09.42
214   Kasey Klenda           M3034       31/138    27:50.52    54:19.83  1:55:56.88  3:12:58.95  3:46:27.73    8:36  3:45:11.56
215   David Smith            M5054        11/64    26:29.69    51:19.36  1:50:07.77  3:09:51.82  3:46:10.19    8:37  3:45:23.41
216   Zach Utley             M2529       41/141    24:05.20    47:55.15  1:45:15.01  3:03:26.81  3:45:46.50    8:37  3:45:40.30
217   Preston Jones          M5054        12/64    26:33.41    53:15.54  1:55:05.44  3:16:10.86  3:47:58.70    8:37  3:45:40.87
218   Derek Ecklebe          M2529       42/141    25:02.44    48:59.04  1:45:16.13  3:06:17.35  3:45:57.35    8:37  3:45:44.40
219   Katie Sullivan         F1824         6/52    26:11.77    54:03.75  1:53:24.58  3:15:37.33  3:53:44.28    8:38  3:45:49.57
220   Elliot Brand           M4549        13/66    25:17.76    51:07.32  1:49:53.98  3:11:21.81  3:47:19.66    8:38  3:46:00.93
221   Steve Hoffman          M5054        13/64    26:20.66    51:27.05  1:53:07.77  3:15:26.35  3:46:57.57    8:38  3:46:06.14
222   Micah Tumleson         M3034       32/138    26:22.17    52:48.79  1:54:56.09  3:16:24.26  3:48:25.56    8:39  3:46:19.83
223   Elliott Scott          M2529       43/141    25:27.30    50:39.24  1:49:34.24  3:13:23.98  3:47:50.16    8:40  3:46:50.30
224   Derek Teeter           M3539       32/126    28:09.02    54:51.09  1:56:30.76  3:17:46.66  3:47:37.94    8:40  3:46:55.67
225   Jason Swofford         M3034       33/138    28:46.26    56:08.97  1:57:41.03  3:17:19.91  3:47:43.01    8:40  3:46:55.78
226   Stephen Kuehner        M3034       34/138    23:38.95    46:25.73  1:39:31.44  3:11:11.67  3:47:29.26    8:41  3:47:17.39
227   Jason King             M2529       44/141    26:53.09    52:32.97  1:51:12.99  3:13:26.07  3:47:50.47    8:41  3:47:17.81
228   Adam Klausing          M2529       45/141    27:06.34    52:46.21  1:51:27.80  3:12:07.49  3:50:38.53    8:41  3:47:21.94
229   Jason Hoy              M3539       33/126    28:04.59    54:46.92  1:56:25.66  3:17:42.37  3:48:19.41    8:42  3:47:32.25
230   Geoff Custer           M4044        27/92    27:48.44    54:50.09  1:54:24.29  3:17:43.79  3:48:23.72    8:42  3:47:38.35
231   Ashok Attaluri         PACER         7/25    28:09.65    54:51.70  1:56:30.96  3:17:47.39  3:48:23.97    8:42  3:47:42.29
232   Nate White             M3034       35/138    26:21.03    51:46.98  1:49:24.62  3:10:05.02  3:48:40.47    8:42  3:47:52.73
233   Carl Carney            M3034       36/138    28:02.74    54:37.86  1:55:07.27  3:16:24.63  3:48:44.53    8:42  3:47:54.88
234   Ivan Cardenas          M3034       37/138    28:01.84    53:24.86  1:53:36.76  3:16:36.80  3:49:51.74    8:42  3:47:55.91
235   Simon Grbec            M4044        28/92    28:45.80    55:57.66  1:58:09.92  3:18:25.44  3:51:24.47    8:43     3:48:11
236   Taylor Bauer           M2529       46/141    26:24.07    51:38.67  1:49:09.22  3:11:50.38  3:49:39.44    8:44  3:48:34.91
237   Hannah Delee           F3034         6/75    25:31.78    51:03.18              3:15:11.48  3:49:17.71    8:44  3:48:46.44
238   Eric Moore             M4044        29/92    27:44.93    54:25.66  1:56:05.31  3:17:40.36  3:49:58.12    8:44  3:48:47.82
239   Curtis Maginley        M3539       34/126    26:30.63    52:06.52              3:14:45.67  3:50:51.89    8:45  3:48:58.96
240   Robbie Thompson        M1824        27/80    26:41.10    52:17.51  1:50:48.80  3:14:44.75  3:50:02.72    8:45  3:49:14.09
241   Jeffrey Borders        M3034       38/138    25:45.34    51:16.34  1:51:12.73  3:16:21.34  3:49:59.02    8:46  3:49:28.42
242   Chris Bradley          M4549        14/66    25:19.53    51:38.32  1:52:17.84  3:16:33.24  3:50:14.45    8:46  3:49:34.46
243   Anna Perry             F2529         7/69    24:48.07    51:02.03  1:53:43.42  3:17:51.77  3:55:16.71    8:46  3:49:36.22
244   Chris Glatt            PACER         8/25                                      3:18:29.53  3:49:40.25    8:46  3:49:40.26
245   Scott White            M3034       39/138    28:02.89    54:44.27  1:55:57.86  3:15:30.92  3:50:29.76    8:46  3:49:41.07
246   Mark Wilborn           M3539       35/126    28:24.30    55:20.37  1:54:22.68  3:14:10.04  3:51:47.11    8:47  3:49:42.23
247   Brandon Dewitt         M3034       40/138    27:37.17    54:18.83  1:56:13.85  3:17:17.03  3:51:01.10    8:47  3:49:46.44
248   Julie Dupree           F3539         6/77    26:27.88    52:34.85  1:52:42.01  3:16:54.97  3:50:48.95    8:47  3:49:59.20
249   Dana Giesy             F2529         8/69    28:26.35    55:44.12  1:57:43.29  3:18:51.18  3:51:10.66    8:47  3:49:59.50
250   Ryley Giesy            M2529       47/141    28:26.32    55:44.36  1:57:42.98  3:18:51.70  3:51:11.48    8:47     3:50:00
251   Carter Smith           M1824        28/80    27:51.55    55:32.39     1:59:53  3:21:21.26  3:51:58.13    8:47  3:50:00.55
252   Evan Miller            F2529         9/69    28:26.39    55:43.98  1:57:43.21  3:18:52.83  3:51:11.96    8:47  3:50:00.72
253   Paul Oxler             M3539       36/126    29:03.15    59:25.11  2:02:59.05  3:21:01.41  3:51:05.01    8:47  3:50:01.94
254   Jason Strohm           M4044        30/92    29:50.18    57:28.30  1:59:16.61  3:17:37.62  3:52:28.85    8:48  3:50:14.96
255   Leeland Bergeron       M3034       41/138    27:23.65    52:51.24  1:51:24.61  3:17:04.22  3:52:55.47    8:49  3:50:37.45
256   Zac Thielemier         M3034       42/138    26:42.69    52:28.18              3:12:19.02  3:51:40.61    8:49  3:50:48.56
257   Edmond Salmon          M3034       43/138    23:17.68    46:46.87  1:47:30.42  3:13:24.54  3:51:10.23    8:49  3:50:51.02
258   Noah Miles             M5054        14/64    26:54.90    53:00.31  1:53:33.99  3:17:36.15  3:51:44.87    8:50  3:51:03.63
259   Joe O'Brien           M3034       44/138    28:02.34    55:41.52  1:58:59.12  3:21:15.12  3:51:54.69    8:50  3:51:04.52
260   Reed Norphy            M2529       48/141    27:46.68    55:15.39  1:56:21.07  3:19:31.90  3:51:58.08    8:50  3:51:05.30
261   Aaron Anderson         M3539       37/126    26:34.83    53:09.68  1:55:14.87  3:17:51.21  3:51:37.69    8:50  3:51:10.15
262   Randy Floyd            M4044        31/92    26:20.51    51:46.96              3:17:21.23  3:52:10.90    8:50  3:51:22.87
263   Tonya Weaver           F5054         2/36    29:28.67  1:00:27.86  2:03:35.49  3:22:15.20  3:52:51.66    8:50  3:51:23.06
264   Kristi Thorwick        F2529        10/69    26:43.69    52:44.61  1:53:45.13  3:17:42.98  3:52:21.95    8:51  3:51:32.15
265   Benjamin Brasel        M4044        32/92    28:06.21    54:48.31  1:56:31.09  3:19:38.17  3:52:19.97    8:51  3:51:33.37
266   Joseph Van Oeveren     M3539       38/126    26:50.66    53:06.82  1:55:14.79  3:18:14.14  3:52:01.23    8:51  3:51:35.14
267   David Mitchell         M3034       45/138    25:57.05    51:54.05  1:51:59.06  3:18:42.93  3:57:25.03    8:51  3:51:49.20
268   Olivia Beaman          F3034         7/75    28:02.22    55:27.14  1:57:37.15  3:21:19.28  3:52:44.86    8:51  3:51:51.28
269   Ravindra Chuda         M4044        33/92    25:42.53    51:29.10              3:14:46.96  3:52:12.68    8:52  3:51:54.32
270   Brian Yowler           M4549        15/66    26:58.07    53:19.13  1:55:05.74  3:17:53.65  3:52:41.16    8:52  3:52:03.91
271   Adam Kosinski          M3539       39/126    28:39.68    56:32.17  1:58:21.42  3:20:39.74  3:53:19.15    8:52  3:52:05.63
272   Alex Barnard           M1824        29/80    25:32.08    51:14.75  1:49:49.99  3:13:36.86  3:52:26.97    8:52  3:52:09.40
273   Clayton Rainey         M4044        34/92    26:47.24    52:15.60              3:14:20.40  3:53:08.74    8:52  3:52:16.45
274   Callum Gray Walker     M3034       46/138    28:25.42    56:26.40  2:01:36.23  3:22:20.31  3:53:21.54    8:53  3:52:22.72
275   Andrew Patch           M3034       47/138    27:05.09    54:01.78  1:56:25.06  3:21:26.81  3:53:13.92    8:53  3:52:35.12
276   Adam Hallquist         M3034       48/138    29:03.17    56:20.76  1:58:30.38  3:22:13.37  3:52:44.69    8:53  3:52:44.70
277   Amie Vilt              F3034         8/75    29:08.73    55:57.75  1:59:09.49  3:21:08.24  3:55:05.15    8:54  3:52:50.49
278   Benjamin Bear          M3539       40/126    26:22.61    52:00.13              3:17:47.76  3:53:55.01    8:54  3:52:50.94
279   Brenda Peschel         F5054         3/36    27:10.65    54:25.06  1:56:09.92  3:20:10.04  3:53:33.70    8:54  3:52:52.90
280   Emily King             F3539         7/77    24:59.64    49:43.60  1:51:05.17  3:16:17.15  3:53:16.29    8:54  3:52:53.52
281   Leslie Johnson         F4549         3/30    28:07.20    54:49.96  1:56:53.42  3:20:25.52  3:53:47.03    8:54  3:53:02.21
282   Jeff Spradlin          M3539       41/126    28:21.96    55:15.05  1:57:56.59     3:21:34  3:54:17.21    8:55  3:53:22.33
283   Emily Jameson          F3539         8/77    28:30.64    54:24.27  1:54:18.09  3:19:39.06  3:54:15.94    8:55  3:53:25.93
284   Michael Bauman         M4044        35/92    26:49.32    53:59.03  1:57:07.45  3:21:00.30  3:55:17.73    8:56  3:53:45.40
285   David Tong             M1824        30/80    29:09.24    56:40.02  1:56:38.30  3:21:16.90  3:59:24.31    8:56  3:53:50.21
286   Matthew Rever          M2529       49/141    25:15.23    50:16.08  1:48:08.47  3:16:42.82  3:54:24.75    8:56  3:53:55.87
287   Marianne Stone         F4044         3/54    26:11.83    50:48.12  1:46:31.86  3:06:31.63  3:54:48.97    8:56  3:54:01.67
288   Nick Robertson         M2529       50/141    27:56.06    55:07.69  1:57:13.23  3:20:42.93  3:55:40.29    8:57  3:54:10.57
289   Jun Chua               M4044        36/92    28:08.13    54:51.75  1:56:32.50  3:21:07.03  3:54:56.73    8:57  3:54:12.92
290   Breonna Thomas         F2529        11/69    25:42.21    50:31.16  1:53:04.88  3:20:52.96  3:54:37.88    8:57  3:54:17.51
291   Darren Lane            M4549        16/66    28:11.11    55:34.90  1:57:25.20  3:20:58.22  3:55:09.26    8:57  3:54:24.42
292   Mae Kindler            F2529        12/69    28:18.63    56:26.08  1:58:38.14  3:23:05.09  3:59:01.53    8:58  3:54:29.66
293   Michael Iserman        M4549        17/66    28:46.91    56:16.75  1:58:49.04  3:21:10.48  3:57:37.37    8:58  3:54:32.34
294   Carla Hall             F4044         4/54    29:09.04    57:35.83              3:23:24.68  3:58:52.90    8:58  3:54:32.49
295   Amy Holtman            F4044         5/54    26:43.35    53:23.13  1:55:22.93  3:19:59.41  3:55:36.80    8:58  3:54:39.39
296   David Benson           M6064         2/22    27:52.87    54:45.52  1:57:42.12  3:21:51.57  3:55:34.47    8:58  3:54:45.13
297   Jason Olmsted          M4549        18/66    27:53.82    54:46.07  1:57:42.81  3:21:46.61  3:55:34.36    8:58  3:54:45.73
298   Karen Hyde             F5559         1/11       27:08    54:17.27  1:56:48.55  3:21:20.18  3:55:23.78    8:58  3:54:51.29
299   Thomas Stluka          M6064         3/22    25:31.58    52:02.85  1:54:34.48  3:21:30.91  3:55:20.76    8:59  3:55:08.39
300   Tyler Burch            M4044        37/92    27:10.55    53:02.32  1:53:04.54  3:18:29.81  3:57:55.01    8:59  3:55:14.70
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1MSPL    22.7MSPL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Jonathan Prosser       M2529       51/141    28:15.33    56:23.26  1:56:59.53  3:24:35.17  3:58:38.23    8:59  3:55:15.19
302   Emilee Clark           F3034         9/75    26:45.42    52:38.88  1:53:35.25  3:20:26.44  3:56:14.49    8:59  3:55:15.38
303   Alexander Cunningham   M2529       52/141    26:52.96    54:03.46  1:58:10.34  3:23:11.91  4:03:05.45    8:59  3:55:16.22
304   Skylar Carnes          M2529       53/141    27:01.26    53:48.48  1:53:45.52  3:19:03.35  3:56:37.51    9:00  3:55:25.12
305   Joseph Knight          M3539       42/126    27:31.52    55:03.61              3:22:54.48  4:00:11.22    9:00  3:55:26.06
306   Nathan Lizakowski      M4044        38/92    27:16.14    54:06.74  1:56:51.34  3:22:43.77  3:57:33.49    9:00  3:55:27.80
307   Casey Matsuoka         M4044        39/92    26:59.68    52:36.14  1:51:17.04  3:14:35.82  3:56:30.24    9:01  3:55:57.13
308   Zachariah Brookbank    M1824        31/80    25:27.59    50:37.68  1:50:23.32  3:17:00.17  3:57:25.71    9:01  3:56:00.05
309   Aaron Conn             M4044        40/92    27:48.78    55:38.59  2:00:04.26  3:23:42.54  3:57:54.05    9:01  3:56:01.37
310   Tyson Bothof           M3539       43/126    27:36.53    54:11.53  1:56:01.66  3:22:28.02  3:58:01.63    9:01  3:56:06.14
311   William Summers        M4044        41/92    27:16.33    54:15.30  1:57:08.49  3:21:52.26  4:03:58.03    9:01  3:56:06.29
312   Ross McDaniel          M5559         5/42    27:47.11    53:28.37  1:50:32.90  3:20:58.46  3:56:40.43    9:01  3:56:13.11
313   Christopher Phan       M1824        32/80    25:02.22    49:31.10  1:46:30.46  3:15:03.24  3:57:11.43    9:01  3:56:14.09
314   Audrey Moeser          F5054         4/36    27:01.32    54:07.07  1:58:10.87  3:24:01.28  3:56:44.72    9:02  3:56:14.35
315   Ronnie Tso             M2529       54/141    26:18.26    52:14.97  1:53:27.63  3:21:33.69  3:57:30.74    9:02  3:56:24.17
316   Emily Gundy            F2529        13/69    25:46.60    50:29.51  1:48:57.57  3:20:56.46  3:56:48.37    9:02  3:56:25.91
317   Jake Reeve             M2529       55/141    28:43.97    56:52.13  1:58:30.56  3:20:44.21  3:57:30.27    9:02  3:56:26.92
318   Alex Rivera            M3539       44/126    27:49.43    54:50.81  1:56:46.24  3:20:16.88  3:58:22.41    9:02  3:56:30.38
319   Tanner Johnson         M2529       56/141    26:10.84    51:58.98  1:55:11.94  3:21:17.09  4:03:04.07    9:03  3:56:43.48
320   Brandon Abe            M3539       45/126    26:08.46    52:21.48  1:53:07.62  3:23:14.18  4:04:07.24    9:03  3:56:51.97
321   Lance Stegman          M4044        42/92    27:23.20    53:52.27  1:55:42.83  3:19:26.35  3:58:22.57    9:03  3:56:58.13
322   Jordan Fjellman        M2529       57/141    27:05.29    53:35.53  1:55:14.61  3:22:21.72  3:58:08.42    9:03  3:56:59.62
323   Joey Zdeb              M2529       58/141    28:11.04    56:02.17  2:01:38.40  3:25:56.96  3:58:42.96    9:03  3:57:02.57
324   Dana Boyd              F2529        14/69    28:15.92    55:53.04  2:00:12.37  3:25:34.62  3:58:25.68    9:04  3:57:11.19
325   Gracie Olderman        F1824         7/52    28:06.16    56:00.71  2:00:30.08  3:26:10.90  3:58:48.33    9:04  3:57:20.35
326   Meredith Wolfe         F1824         8/52    28:44.99    56:51.69  2:02:04.07  3:26:07.87  3:58:43.27    9:04  3:57:29.57
327   Alex Craven            M1824        33/80    28:51.65    56:43.03  2:01:26.47  3:26:40.65  3:58:18.93    9:04  3:57:31.64
328   Brayan Westergaard     M1824        34/80    28:01.26    55:28.08              3:25:54.44  3:58:57.51    9:04  3:57:32.06
329   Steven Glasker         M3034       49/138    26:24.88    52:06.60  1:52:55.96  3:22:59.09  3:58:47.77    9:05  3:57:38.26
330   Chase Wrisinger        M2529       59/141    28:34.81    56:23.78  2:00:46.78  3:26:19.12  3:58:48.22    9:05  3:57:41.45
331   Jack Rogers            M2529       60/141    26:42.06    52:44.71  1:53:45.68  3:20:39.17  3:58:44.70    9:05  3:57:42.15
332   Ronald Nelson          M3539       46/126    27:37.66    54:24.42  1:55:57.61  3:22:57.07  3:58:52.02    9:05  3:57:43.69
333   Jennifer Baker         F3034        10/75    25:18.42    50:40.91  1:52:16.82  3:21:28.99  3:58:54.64    9:05  3:57:43.97
334   Taylor Foye            M2529       61/141    28:10.48    56:03.62  2:00:30.19  3:26:12.63  3:59:14.42    9:05  3:57:47.08
335   Jeremy Hirtz           M3539       47/126    27:54.74    55:13.91  1:58:27.42  3:23:27.77  4:00:26.55    9:05  3:57:52.56
336   Tyler Decker           M2529       62/141    27:09.46    54:20.10  1:58:20.50  3:25:29.04  3:58:29.37    9:05  3:57:55.43
337   Alysha Hanson          F3034        11/75    26:36.75    52:27.08  1:54:57.37  3:22:58.98  3:59:06.84    9:05  3:57:58.51
338   Alex Peuser            M1824        35/80    28:23.99    56:25.33  2:00:49.42  3:26:32.12  3:59:17.60    9:06  3:58:12.84
339   Susanna Bedford        F2529        15/69    27:16.39    54:47.47  1:59:13.33  3:25:02.38  4:00:59.96    9:06  3:58:16.97
340   Tony Marchino          M3539       48/126    27:13.41    54:03.72  1:55:51.39  3:23:21.11  3:59:05.30    9:06  3:58:17.47
341   Fernando Vega          M5559         6/42    29:38.21    57:21.84              3:24:10.81  4:06:34.95    9:06  3:58:24.11
342   Othman Doubiany        M5054        15/64    26:21.75    52:46.04  1:54:42.04  3:23:20.12  3:59:01.99    9:07  3:58:29.77
343   Mather Chaney          PACER         9/25    28:43.21    56:31.97  2:01:46.99  3:26:48.21  3:59:30.95    9:07  3:58:33.76
344   Nick Wages             M3034       50/138    29:13.51    57:14.10  2:02:05.63  3:28:19.55  4:00:37.46    9:07  3:58:48.53
345   Jeremy Duane           M3539       49/126    28:52.78    58:31.83  1:59:33.91  3:24:20.30  4:00:31.18    9:08  3:58:57.09
346   James Russell          M3539       50/126    29:20.69    57:09.28  1:59:08.15  3:26:33.19  4:00:02.10    9:08  3:58:58.17
347   James Sterbenz         M1824        36/80    26:27.07    55:01.85  2:00:38.20  3:26:58.81  3:59:29.70    9:08  3:58:59.52
348   Jay Buzhardt           M4549        19/66    28:24.56    55:09.33  1:58:42.99  3:24:06.57  4:02:42.46    9:08  3:59:11.55
349   Elizabeth Thayer       F1824         9/52    29:19.07    59:29.36              3:32:14.26  4:03:54.77    9:08  3:59:12.18
350   Aubreah Horan          F3034        12/75    29:04.51    56:46.17  2:00:35.49  3:26:25.11  4:00:39.90    9:09  3:59:19.48
351   Robert Manon           M4549        20/66    28:22.67    56:21.59  2:00:50.36  3:28:27.58  4:00:53.10    9:09  3:59:22.78
352   Alloch Burton          M2529       63/141    28:53.90    55:51.15  1:58:18.24  3:22:03.65  4:05:00.53    9:09  3:59:24.17
353   Thomas Satterlee       M1824        37/80    30:39.93    58:08.08  1:59:09.59  3:20:47.09  4:02:01.64    9:09  3:59:27.22
354   Bradley Cutting        M4044        43/92    28:08.68    56:02.13  2:00:10.69  3:26:34.41  4:00:49.97    9:09  3:59:31.86
355   Mary Rose Rogers       F3034        13/75    26:57.55    52:58.93  1:54:43.31  3:24:41.78  4:00:16.85    9:09  3:59:39.50
356   Daniel Olson           M2529       64/141    26:28.71    52:29.19  1:54:11.52  3:23:45.41  4:00:13.43    9:09  3:59:40.58
357   Natalie McGinnis       F2529        16/69    28:39.42    56:28.55  2:00:53.25  3:26:36.75  4:00:45.05    9:09  3:59:42.89
358   Albert Mauro           PACER        10/25    28:43.78    56:33.18  2:00:59.13  3:26:39.93  4:00:45.07    9:10  3:59:48.40
359   Hannah Corpstein       F2529        17/69    25:56.64    52:11.87  1:54:40.72  3:23:22.72  4:07:49.26    9:10  3:59:54.83
360   Megan Berry            F3539         9/77    29:03.58    56:41.90  2:00:35.67  3:27:01.48  4:00:49.90    9:10  3:59:58.64
361   Chad Lien              M4549        21/66    28:07.47    54:47.31  1:56:23.89  3:23:43.12  4:00:59.06    9:11  4:00:12.23
362   Patrick Salay          M2529       65/141    25:46.76    50:29.48  1:48:58.01  3:20:56.89  4:00:39.13    9:11  4:00:16.63
363   Yekaterina Petrova     F3539        10/77    28:32.35    55:40.24  1:59:24.58  3:27:17.50  4:02:15.01    9:11     4:00:23
364   Erin Shumate           F3539        11/77    28:33.23    56:07.19  1:59:10.12  3:26:10.62  4:02:21.49    9:11  4:00:23.13
365   Bill Toft              M3034       51/138    24:44.13    50:08.30  1:51:41.49  3:24:37.06  4:07:41.64    9:11  4:00:28.77
366   Ashby Garcia           F3539        12/77    26:48.83    53:11.83  1:55:53.52  3:23:25.14  4:01:25.19    9:11  4:00:29.78
367   Ross Taylor            M2529       66/141    29:37.87    56:50.44  1:58:00.37  3:24:16.32  4:02:12.44    9:12  4:00:47.49
368   Margy Anderson         F5054         5/36    30:15.65    57:38.79              3:29:04.60  4:04:08.69    9:12  4:01:00.07
369   Tyler Amble            M2529       67/141    24:17.39    48:33.52  1:47:43.31  3:20:00.65  4:01:22.37    9:12  4:01:00.36
370   Joseph Vawter          M3539       51/126    26:52.61    51:10.78  1:45:03.08  3:15:00.95  4:03:19.55    9:13  4:01:24.18
371   Juan Varela            M3034       52/138    30:29.27    59:23.65  2:04:44.79  3:31:37.01  4:09:33.98    9:14  4:01:37.94
372   Brian Strohm           M3539       52/126    30:05.76    59:37.72  2:06:39.44  3:28:46.37  4:03:55.09    9:14  4:01:40.61
373   Gregg Kunard           M5559         7/42    24:37.89    50:04.99  1:49:10.03  3:23:37.71  4:02:27.23    9:15  4:02:02.32
374   Micha Matthes          F3034        14/75    27:58.38    55:30.11              3:29:32.01  4:08:57.87    9:15  4:02:12.80
375   Loren Snyder           M4044        44/92    28:15.36    56:04.67  1:59:18.92  3:27:02.42  4:05:33.69    9:15  4:02:17.86
376   Jesse Galvan           M2529       68/141                53:15.63  1:54:47.34  3:25:16.73  4:09:56.08    9:16  4:02:22.53
377   Travis Lavender        M3539       53/126    28:29.31    56:24.97  2:00:46.19  3:26:42.36  4:03:23.34    9:16  4:02:23.94
378   Joel Clover            M3034       53/138    29:11.57    57:26.59  2:02:10.95  3:30:12.05  4:05:43.22    9:16  4:02:26.48
379   James Winkler          M2529       69/141    28:48.71    56:38.85  2:00:28.11  3:26:38.58  4:04:07.95    9:16  4:02:42.78
380   Sam Johnsen            M3034       54/138    28:50.58    56:40.39  2:00:29.68  3:26:40.39  4:04:09.05    9:16  4:02:45.54
381   Amanda Doran           F4044         6/54    26:55.78    52:55.83  1:55:17.96  3:25:47.62  4:09:34.80    9:16  4:02:46.32
382   Thomas Jones           M3034       55/138    27:41.88    53:52.73  1:54:19.66              4:04:29.07    9:17  4:02:56.95
383   Joe White              M3539       54/126    27:33.27    55:07.19  1:59:18.32  3:29:09.17  4:04:10.35    9:17  4:03:13.48
384   Anne Thayer            F1824        10/52    29:19.63    59:29.89              3:32:14.43  4:07:57.41    9:18  4:03:15.13
385   Maria Beach            F1824        11/52    27:53.11    54:40.79  1:56:47.02  3:28:07.52  4:04:37.39    9:18  4:03:15.62
386   Sam Haag               M3034       56/138    24:22.49    49:02.24  1:48:27.06  3:21:38.48  4:06:44.41    9:18  4:03:35.36
387   David Kovarik          M3034       57/138    28:42.61    56:32.06  2:00:57.11  3:27:05.70  4:04:45.23    9:19  4:03:46.81
388   Alex Ford              M3034       58/138    27:15.27    54:22.07  1:57:11.63  3:26:05.70  4:07:36.26    9:19  4:03:47.13
389   Liam Brady             M2529       70/141    31:42.45  1:02:42.92  2:07:32.39  3:31:52.73  4:07:16.82    9:20  4:04:08.32
390   Scott Carr             M5054        16/64    28:33.57    56:36.28  2:00:26.04  3:28:34.42     4:06:22    9:21  4:04:35.13
391   Kara Zweerink          F1824        12/52    26:12.22    51:37.35  1:54:44.77  3:18:56.25  4:06:01.52    9:21  4:04:42.52
392   Todd Lasater           M5559         8/42    29:47.27    58:46.59              3:34:10.78  4:08:45.40    9:21  4:04:50.13
393   Charles Hoag           M2529       71/141    30:03.17    59:37.55  2:04:39.75  3:30:03.64  4:07:04.19    9:21  4:04:52.74
394   David Goscha           M5054        17/64    28:40.17    56:29.95  2:00:54.59  3:26:59.75  4:05:57.68    9:21  4:04:57.48
395   Quang Le               M4549        22/66    29:12.77    57:33.83  2:02:53.97  3:32:17.40  4:10:57.25    9:22  4:04:59.94
396   Greg Burress           M4549        23/66    30:11.95    59:28.53  1:58:23.70  3:21:40.21  4:07:34.14    9:22  4:05:18.03
397   Zachary McGill         M1824        38/80    26:17.37    53:02.21  1:54:44.09  3:24:10.37  4:06:38.37    9:22  4:05:20.74
398   Raul Gascot            M5054        18/64    27:01.42    54:24.49  1:58:31.13  3:28:21.37  4:06:00.57    9:22  4:05:24.10
399   Michael Nichols        M3539       55/126       26:22    52:47.04              3:25:08.93  4:07:39.81    9:23  4:05:33.76
400   Joshua Wright          M3539       56/126    25:41.42    50:27.45  1:48:36.08  3:26:14.67  4:05:56.23    9:23  4:05:35.30
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401   Lynn Frei              M5559         9/42    29:43.72    58:43.47  2:03:09.80  3:31:34.08  4:11:45.53    9:23  4:05:41.51
402   Matthew Ward           M1824        39/80    31:40.70  1:00:07.97  2:02:24.03  3:31:06.56  4:11:06.76    9:23  4:05:43.68
403   James Jones            M2529       72/141    29:32.32    57:21.43  2:00:04.86  3:29:32.60  4:09:42.47    9:24  4:06:11.71
404   Jeremy Day             M3539       57/126    28:51.45    57:13.41  2:03:57.84  3:36:21.05  4:09:13.98    9:24  4:06:12.31
405   Rebecca Haasis         F3539        13/77    27:59.37    54:56.97  1:59:39.23  3:32:08.40  4:06:58.24    9:24  4:06:16.31
406   Nicolas Wilson         M2529       73/141    29:50.98    57:18.55  2:00:51.67  3:30:09.04  4:10:47.01    9:25  4:06:18.16
407   Jessica Schaaf         F2529        18/69    28:37.85    57:48.54  2:05:08.18  3:34:14.74  4:09:06.09    9:25  4:06:20.97
408   Brock Butel            M1824        40/80    27:21.58    53:28.37  1:54:50.46  3:29:53.57  4:07:23.46    9:25  4:06:22.10
409   Tyler Staples          M3539       58/126    26:35.53    52:32.53  1:53:55.89  3:35:20.51  4:07:28.53    9:25  4:06:31.05
410   Richard McCormick      M4549        24/66    29:22.54    58:56.48  2:06:17.83  3:32:43.45  4:08:05.47    9:25  4:06:37.93
411   Rebecca Frei           F1824        13/52    28:10.98    56:47.71  2:01:47.32  3:33:52.14  4:12:48.74    9:26  4:06:45.40
412   Nathan Wubishet        M2529       74/141    25:20.14    51:11.99  1:52:12.30  3:26:40.12  4:09:04.66    9:26  4:06:46.14
413   Nathan Frymire         M3539       59/126    27:52.63    54:55.97  1:57:09.74  3:26:59.05  4:08:22.27    9:27  4:07:22.05
414   Sean Soendker Nicholso M3539       60/126    30:38.65    59:46.26  2:06:03.70  3:35:11.97  4:15:07.51    9:27  4:07:22.83
415   Nicolai Cox            M2529       75/141    29:52.17    57:41.90  2:01:15.74  3:31:00.42  4:10:14.42    9:27  4:07:33.22
416   Katey Peters           F1824        14/52    27:25.80    53:47.01              3:31:47.49  4:16:12.94    9:28  4:07:47.54
417   Allison Shewmaker      F4549         4/30    28:48.44    57:34.44              3:33:34.64  4:09:56.75    9:28  4:07:48.93
418   Jeff Evans             M3034       59/138    27:29.59    54:58.71  1:58:03.04  3:29:43.97  4:11:24.52    9:28  4:07:58.27
419   Jason Chase            M1824        41/80    28:56.64    57:51.58              3:35:26.59  4:09:41.30    9:29  4:08:08.39
420   Matthew Myers          M2529       76/141       29:50    58:16.64              3:33:19.09  4:10:03.41    9:29  4:08:11.59
421   Jered Collins          M3034       60/138    28:36.30    56:25.09  2:01:30.56  3:30:32.70  4:09:17.68    9:29  4:08:11.62
422   Edee Sweeney           F4044         7/54    28:07.10    56:04.78  2:00:45.53  3:29:22.76  4:09:26.04    9:29  4:08:17.16
423   Stuard Stegall         M3539       61/126    28:09.48    55:38.12                          4:14:27.43    9:29  4:08:23.66
424   Ron Ylagan             M4044        45/92    29:38.09    58:53.33  2:07:18.85  3:35:05.82  4:10:22.07    9:30  4:08:31.17
425   Hunter Matt            M3034       61/138    28:34.95    56:28.24  2:00:06.82  3:27:57.90  4:09:34.49    9:30  4:08:32.82
426   Alyssa Kieschnick      F2529        19/69    29:00.68    57:00.10  2:01:01.54  3:32:01.78  4:09:49.24    9:30  4:08:40.26
427   Katy MacMann           F3034        15/75    28:22.82    58:25.70  2:04:31.76  3:33:11.86  4:13:10.33    9:30  4:08:44.27
428   Chris Gorman           M4044        46/92    30:06.29    59:38.17              3:38:15.76  4:11:25.74    9:31  4:09:11.26
429   Nick Kyte              M2529       77/141    27:10.70    54:05.54  1:55:47.32  3:26:48.43  4:10:53.45    9:32  4:09:22.90
430   Clayton Wood           M3034       62/138    27:49.76    54:39.35  1:55:58.06  3:27:56.89  4:10:09.37    9:32  4:09:24.04
431   Andrew Cooksey         M1824        42/80    28:04.88    54:30.99  1:55:36.90  3:26:04.72  4:10:53.67    9:32     4:09:26
432   Isaiah Asher           M1824        43/80    28:08.77    54:34.63  1:55:30.15  3:23:42.38  4:10:53.47    9:32  4:09:29.66
433   Lauren Cook            F2529        20/69    28:06.75    55:30.13  1:58:50.87  3:26:33.63  4:12:27.08    9:32  4:09:40.53
434   Austin Cook            M2529       78/141    28:07.21    55:30.29  1:58:51.20  3:26:34.34  4:12:27.54    9:32  4:09:41.26
435   Kushal Gurung          PACER        11/25                          2:07:33.53  3:36:08.65  4:11:15.65    9:32  4:09:46.16
436   Angela Neunuebel       F1824        15/52    26:01.45    53:28.63  2:00:27.17  3:34:52.05  4:10:27.02    9:33  4:09:47.63
437   David Collins          M3539       62/126    31:23.63  1:00:58.29  2:09:42.43  3:36:08.35  4:12:59.04    9:33  4:09:57.59
438   Cameron Smith          F1824        16/52    31:14.69  1:01:10.38  2:10:32.89  3:38:23.36  4:13:28.84    9:34  4:10:18.17
439   Andrew Moore           M1824        44/80    31:15.46  1:01:10.38  2:10:32.82  3:38:23.53  4:13:29.57    9:34  4:10:18.96
440   Jeremy Schulte         M3539       63/126    25:52.98    51:33.79  1:56:01.16  3:34:09.45  4:10:49.52    9:34  4:10:19.71
441   Christian Powell       M1824        45/80    27:52.09    54:17.95  1:57:14.27  3:33:11.93  4:12:13.07    9:34  4:10:21.86
442   Timothy Allen          M2529       79/141    31:44.64  1:02:17.54              3:38:11.70  4:13:26.17    9:34  4:10:25.44
443   Justin Hofstetter      M3034       63/138    27:56.79    55:47.12  2:00:53.17  3:35:44.21  4:13:11.91    9:35  4:10:41.46
444   Jenny Park             F3539        14/77    26:42.63    54:26.28  2:01:18.22  3:34:40.03  4:11:35.71    9:35  4:10:44.24
445   Darin Quiocho          M4549        25/66    25:56.23    52:27.69  1:56:30.05  3:31:38.05  4:11:30.81    9:35  4:10:55.83
446   Matt Kraske            M3034       64/138    30:19.70  1:00:54.28  2:08:18.25  3:38:05.21  4:14:32.09    9:35  4:11:02.65
447   Samantha Montgomery    F3539        15/77    28:36.38    56:34.34  2:03:25.30  3:35:09.87  4:12:08.27    9:35  4:11:03.70
448   Anna Fritz             F1824        17/52    28:13.36    56:28.09  2:01:29.24  3:33:36.81  4:13:10.06    9:36  4:11:09.93
449   Sarah Woodard          F3034        16/75    29:20.70    58:43.76  2:07:03.53  3:37:59.50  4:13:03.56    9:36  4:11:13.17
450   Alexandra Colley       F3034        17/75    30:06.31    59:03.59  2:07:02.38  3:35:25.33  4:12:49.48    9:36  4:11:20.55
451   Angie Chambers         F4549         5/30    28:27.77    56:14.40  2:01:33.56  3:34:10.57  4:12:46.03    9:36  4:11:23.88
452   Kacey Weaver           F3034        18/75    28:41.89    56:38.54  2:00:58.31  3:31:29.47  4:12:32.46    9:36  4:11:27.50
453   Bradley Heins          M5054        19/64    30:38.71  1:00:41.69  2:09:00.96  3:39:30.76  4:15:42.04    9:37  4:11:48.42
454   Kaci Mack              F1824        18/52    28:21.62    56:17.67  2:01:31.79  3:33:48.66  4:13:33.68    9:37  4:11:49.68
455   Adrian Hernandez       M2529       80/141    29:08.33    58:05.70              3:34:47.05  4:20:46.61    9:38  4:12:04.96
456   Tom Moore              PACER        12/25    30:48.98  1:00:57.47     2:07:42  3:38:26.51  4:13:34.50    9:38  4:12:05.31
457   Jason Wendleton        M3539       64/126    26:14.46       51:34  1:55:47.58  3:30:22.53  4:13:23.08    9:38  4:12:13.03
458   Mary Corey             F5054         6/36    27:20.44    54:42.61  2:01:00.17  3:35:57.23  4:13:53.36    9:38  4:12:19.71
459   Laurel Short           F3539        16/77    30:52.37  1:01:07.69              3:40:25.01  4:13:35.39    9:38  4:12:22.07
460   Elizabeth Liechti      F1824        19/52    29:50.73    59:45.90  2:07:51.15  3:39:23.84  4:14:40.72    9:39  4:12:35.18
461   James Morgan           M5559        10/42    29:19.35    58:12.93  2:03:37.27  3:35:39.15  4:16:21.16    9:39  4:12:35.49
462   Valerie Golden         F4549         6/30    30:51.80  1:01:07.31              3:40:24.49  4:13:53.44    9:39  4:12:39.82
463   Jack Emory             M2529       81/141    30:57.33  1:03:22.23              3:42:15.52  4:17:09.79    9:39  4:12:46.11
464   Jane Bauman            F3034        19/75    26:49.53    53:58.52  1:59:38.26  3:31:50.39  4:14:21.92    9:39  4:12:49.58
465   Patricia Lecerf        F5054         7/36    27:39.85    54:47.57  2:01:05.08  3:34:49.33  4:14:14.81    9:40  4:13:00.65
466   Esther Anderson        F4044         8/54    28:45.76    57:59.58              3:36:52.27  4:16:21.21    9:40  4:13:03.70
467   David Collier          M5054        20/64    29:04.79    58:35.56  2:07:05.98  3:38:05.12  4:15:01.69    9:40  4:13:11.15
468   Dave Dailey            M3034       65/138    30:21.70  1:00:24.03  2:09:24.78  3:40:25.36  4:15:25.25    9:41  4:13:24.31
469   Amanda Crosby          F3034        20/75    28:20.81    56:06.52  2:02:19.78  3:37:32.43  4:21:56.50    9:41  4:13:26.97
470   Jerry Elsea            M2529       82/141    26:01.34    52:10.47              3:25:27.58  4:13:28.62    9:41  4:13:28.63
471   Nathan Berns           M3539       65/126    28:31.74    56:40.22  2:02:54.74  3:37:37.77  4:15:06.21    9:41  4:13:31.38
472   Kristin Pitts          F3034        21/75    27:58.45    56:01.40  2:01:35.57  3:36:13.50  4:16:27.34    9:41  4:13:34.57
473   Jack Dubois            M1824        46/80    26:32.72    53:28.23  2:00:40.10  3:33:13.91  4:20:28.03    9:42  4:13:46.68
474   Joshua Borst           M3034       66/138    28:12.56    55:51.40  1:59:56.62  3:33:33.76  4:15:46.60    9:42  4:13:53.73
475   Morgan Chapman         M2529       83/141    28:59.79    56:46.58  2:06:12.59  3:39:20.71  4:19:08.21    9:42  4:13:58.20
476   Peter Piscitello       M3034       67/138    28:41.39    56:49.43  2:02:13.62  3:38:47.38  4:15:02.78    9:42  4:14:02.11
477   Jim Pierzchalski       M3539       66/126    27:18.38    55:01.02  1:59:30.60  3:25:58.15  4:16:29.93    9:42  4:14:02.90
478   Heather Reed           F3539        17/77    30:20.18  1:00:08.98              3:37:35.21     4:17:27    9:42  4:14:07.04
479   Marc Showalter         M4044        47/92    30:01.83    58:58.48  2:02:36.36  3:33:30.18  4:16:32.10    9:43  4:14:12.91
480   Madison Bennett        M2529       84/141    28:01.05    56:17.15  2:01:15.02  3:35:49.64  4:16:32.44    9:43  4:14:14.66
481   Mike Bannen            M4549        26/66    30:28.82  1:00:29.89              3:38:05.48  4:17:51.87    9:43  4:14:30.07
482   Stephanie Dein         F3539        18/77    27:29.32    55:41.52  3:12:57.81  3:38:11.37  4:21:43.88    9:44  4:14:43.39
483   Anna Snelling          F3034        22/75    30:20.98  1:00:01.17              3:39:50.08  4:17:39.54    9:44  4:14:43.54
484   Luke Morgan            M3539       67/126    31:37.84  1:02:23.97  3:18:19.22  3:40:29.58  4:19:24.20    9:44  4:14:50.13
485   Brandon Mathews        M4044        48/92    29:41.30    58:27.96              3:39:20.19  4:16:38.10    9:44  4:14:52.52
486   Shannon Brown          F3539        19/77    30:23.11  1:00:21.50  2:07:30.29  3:38:57.91  4:16:54.33    9:44  4:14:59.30
487   Jeff Lucht             M5054        21/64    29:35.20    58:05.82              3:33:13.92  4:17:47.91    9:45  4:15:02.13
488   James Griffin          M6064         4/22    27:38.82    56:13.97  2:04:16.80  3:39:05.28  4:15:50.86    9:45  4:15:04.17
489   Christopher Beck       M2529       85/141    30:11.63  1:00:14.93  2:10:42.05  3:42:25.03  4:17:02.05    9:45  4:15:11.40
490   Shagan Overman         M3034       68/138    27:07.55    55:26.38  2:02:15.48  3:35:57.97  4:19:24.41    9:45  4:15:11.73
491   Brian Hudanich         M2529       86/141    30:12.19  1:00:15.63  2:10:39.57  3:42:25.74  4:17:02.12    9:45  4:15:12.11
492   Kaitlin Way            F3034        23/75    33:33.63  1:08:04.77              3:45:26.58  4:24:27.61    9:45  4:15:16.23
493   Mont McClendon         M4549        27/66    29:16.09    59:00.06              3:41:59.78  4:17:20.75    9:45  4:15:21.25
494   Andrew Barkley         M5559        11/42    29:43.48    59:40.93              3:39:39.62  4:17:39.20    9:45  4:15:24.48
495   Erin Nash              F3539        20/77    28:24.97    56:53.11              3:39:00.14  4:16:38.66    9:45  4:15:25.95
496   Iris Rivero            F4044         9/54    29:15.04    58:58.81              3:41:58.41  4:17:38.11    9:46  4:15:37.39
497   Elizabeth Stokes       F2529        21/69    32:46.43  1:03:22.18  2:12:39.44  3:42:49.91  4:17:55.15    9:46  4:15:47.03
498   Rod Maples             M6064         5/22    27:43.58    54:36.57  1:58:07.63  3:34:29.99  4:17:00.80    9:46  4:15:49.98
499   Bill Cammuso           M4549        28/66    30:20.79  1:00:19.22  2:06:42.09  3:35:47.75  4:17:49.19    9:46  4:15:52.08
500   Noah Dotson            M17UN          2/5    30:24.04  1:00:25.02  2:07:47.55  3:38:35.54  4:17:34.81    9:47  4:15:59.65
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501   Jack Dotson            M5054        22/64    30:24.35  1:00:25.75              3:38:35.54  4:17:34.92    9:47  4:15:59.82
502   Molly Goessling        F4044        10/54    27:53.68    55:26.87  1:59:36.37  3:34:24.69  4:18:45.23    9:47  4:16:03.40
503   Sophia Stone           F1824        20/52    29:25.80    59:12.59  2:07:14.01  3:39:15.21  4:20:49.12    9:47  4:16:06.45
504   Andrew Reed            M3034       69/138    29:38.57    58:14.37  2:05:54.14  3:39:21.44  4:18:32.91    9:47  4:16:07.48
505   Michael Enriquez       M4044        49/92    30:41.71    59:51.04              3:41:36.52  4:17:56.54    9:47  4:16:08.99
506   Brett Albers           M3539       68/126    31:00.30  1:00:26.85              3:39:17.53  4:19:45.26    9:47  4:16:13.43
507   Toni Matson            F1824        21/52    31:18.35  1:02:02.87              3:43:57.23  4:18:02.82    9:47  4:16:14.92
508   Austin McKahan         M2529       87/141    30:36.68  1:00:20.18              3:41:04.46  4:18:27.03    9:48  4:16:37.98
509   Jade Johnson           M2529       88/141    29:48.84    59:53.10              3:42:13.95  4:17:58.68    9:48  4:16:42.22
510   Caitlin Flanagan       F3034        24/75    27:33.98    55:27.07  2:05:29.25  3:41:21.67  4:21:08.96    9:48  4:16:45.36
511   Shay Samame            F3034        25/75    29:01.34    57:09.67     2:02:42  3:38:15.78  4:20:19.78    9:49  4:16:48.92
512   Becky Nash             F3539        21/77    29:23.99    58:32.75  2:06:56.28  3:38:44.20  4:18:35.59    9:49  4:16:49.05
513   Matthew Hines          M2529       89/141    31:13.83  1:02:03.11  2:10:46.08  3:42:09.92  4:19:48.86    9:49  4:16:59.38
514   Mike Terry             M4044        50/92    31:10.36  1:00:58.71  2:09:21.55  3:41:17.83  4:18:53.14    9:49  4:17:02.52
515   Julie Karloff          F5559         2/11    31:01.43  1:01:16.99  3:18:59.52  3:42:15.06  4:20:57.38    9:50  4:17:21.57
516   Scott Collins          M4044        51/92    29:44.79    58:03.16              3:37:37.50  4:20:03.24    9:51  4:17:39.97
517   Zakary Cole            M3034       70/138    27:47.59    54:48.17  1:58:54.35  3:32:45.24  4:19:46.09    9:51  4:17:42.11
518   Kenneth Feldmann       M5559        12/42    30:51.64     1:00:57              3:43:33.72  4:19:37.63    9:51  4:17:42.77
519   Melissa Woods          F4044        11/54    31:33.23  1:01:34.85              3:42:18.99  4:21:17.36    9:51  4:17:50.31
520   Sunhwa Hong            F5054         8/36    28:48.02    57:19.82              3:38:13.25  4:18:47.55    9:51  4:17:52.40
521   John Sonderman         M4044        52/92    31:07.91  1:01:16.34  2:11:01.88  3:43:45.44  4:19:34.29    9:51  4:17:54.31
522   Lilly Ji               PACER        13/25    30:58.33  1:01:05.31  2:10:56.29  3:43:33.30  4:20:13.52    9:52  4:18:25.39
523   Ray Roberts            M5054        23/64    28:57.55    58:07.62  2:07:33.81  3:39:17.88  4:19:57.32    9:52  4:18:29.14
524   Jared Keating          M3034       71/138    29:58.67    59:56.62              3:43:21.10  4:21:00.68    9:53  4:18:34.19
525   Bryson Monroe          M3539       69/126    29:11.31    57:26.51  2:02:11.70  3:37:41.59  4:21:53.79    9:53  4:18:36.78
526   Cynthia Muparaganda    F4044        12/54    30:26.98    59:47.55  2:06:56.65  3:40:14.09  4:21:08.07    9:53  4:18:42.96
527   Tim Hall               M5559        13/42    29:09.07    57:36.06  2:01:35.28  3:33:10.51  4:23:06.70    9:53  4:18:46.45
528   Lance Johnson          M4549        29/66    28:41.58    57:20.86  3:23:28.45  3:45:40.34  4:26:15.83    9:54  4:18:59.06
529   Dane Sosniecki         M3034       72/138    31:24.97  1:02:08.31  2:11:50.29  3:43:43.98  4:22:02.05    9:54  4:19:13.67
530   Molly Engen            F1824        22/52    29:26.77    59:33.35  2:07:53.56  3:44:17.40  4:21:16.86    9:54  4:19:15.01
531   Lindsay May            F1824        23/52    29:26.77    59:33.58  2:07:55.37  3:44:17.41  4:21:16.84    9:54  4:19:15.03
532   Jason Ghumm            M4549        30/66    28:42.64    56:33.45  2:00:58.83  3:32:33.97  4:20:34.62    9:54  4:19:19.64
533   Patrick Egging         M4044        53/92    28:43.03    56:33.84  2:00:58.52  3:34:22.81  4:20:34.79    9:54  4:19:20.10
534   Craig Pleskac          M4549        31/66    28:56.87    57:02.77  2:03:21.40  3:37:25.10  4:20:09.08    9:54  4:19:21.60
535   Jacob Taylor           M3034       73/138    30:01.56  1:00:45.58  2:11:12.29  3:43:57.22  4:20:56.41    9:55  4:19:29.30
536   David Morrow           M3034       74/138    30:01.06    58:33.65  2:07:34.53  3:43:57.71  4:20:56.66    9:55  4:19:29.65
537   Richard Schmidt        M4044        54/92    28:52.82    57:32.36  2:04:37.20  3:42:21.10  4:27:33.28    9:55  4:19:33.69
538   Ralph Mylie            M3034       75/138    29:58.80  1:00:32.44              3:50:14.54  4:25:41.28    9:55  4:19:45.24
539   Nancy Moore            F3034        26/75    28:51.61    57:13.63  2:03:58.26  3:36:22.02  4:22:50.89    9:56  4:19:49.30
540   Hannah Short           F2529        22/69    30:42.85  1:00:45.04              3:43:03.91  4:25:37.24    9:56  4:19:55.03
541   Ina Cavin              F4044        13/54    26:00.78    52:47.34  1:58:53.25  3:39:12.55  4:28:23.60    9:56  4:19:56.40
542   Jenny Bluth            F3034        27/75    28:10.87    56:33.52  2:02:26.02  3:41:02.22  4:21:00.01    9:56  4:19:58.13
543   Mathew Fukuzawa        M3539       70/126    28:55.43    56:47.17              3:42:24.29  4:27:34.96    9:56  4:20:00.36
544   Tatum Burke            F3539        22/77    25:34.20    52:33.25  1:57:10.10  3:30:57.37  4:20:45.32    9:56  4:20:04.98
545   David Schmidt          M3034       76/138    30:55.98  1:01:24.35  2:11:46.32  3:46:27.43  4:22:21.02    9:56  4:20:10.82
546   James Duin             M2529       90/141    30:21.50  1:01:55.88              3:48:33.73  4:25:04.97    9:57  4:20:18.60
547   Francisco Pacheco      M3034       77/138    28:27.17    57:13.17  2:05:08.71  3:38:48.13  4:24:30.88    9:57  4:20:26.05
548   Mike Shea              M5559        14/42    27:37.21    54:01.66  1:53:51.84  3:30:53.30  4:21:41.92    9:57  4:20:41.32
549   Renee Clark            F3034        28/75    29:50.44    59:29.51              3:43:35.60  4:23:04.72    9:58     4:20:42
550   Cecilia Wilborn        F3034        29/75    29:52.10  1:00:00.15              3:45:16.94  4:22:48.21    9:58  4:20:43.27
551   Cody Fothergill        M5054        24/64    28:17.34    56:05.12  2:02:50.49  3:41:32.58  4:22:03.72    9:58  4:20:43.30
552   Kevin Wise             M5559        15/42    29:48.48    59:40.60              3:39:00.71  4:29:47.89    9:58  4:20:50.98
553   Jade Hubinek           F1824        24/52    30:18.28    59:18.68  2:05:25.24  3:40:24.04  4:22:39.83    9:58  4:20:52.54
554   Kyle Greene            M1824        47/80    28:43.10    56:32.54  2:01:49.32  3:42:48.48  4:21:52.24    9:58  4:20:54.63
555   Kenneth Hamilton       PACER        14/25    31:19.74  1:02:04.69  2:12:53.02  3:43:59.16  4:22:44.07    9:58  4:20:57.58
556   James Morgan           M3034       78/138    28:34.75    56:17.86  2:00:38.21  3:42:23.85  4:22:22.91    9:58  4:21:02.38
557   Max Kohll              M1824        48/80    33:01.27  1:05:03.35              3:48:40.25  4:23:13.26    9:58  4:21:07.15
558   Jeff Fedler            M3539       71/126    26:00.82    53:15.79  1:59:51.53  3:37:44.94  4:23:00.60    9:59  4:21:28.36
559   Donnie Robinson        M5054        25/64    28:41.79    56:31.90  2:00:58.28  3:40:14.09  4:22:33.99   10:00  4:21:36.66
560   Neal Wachter           M2529       91/141    29:51.99    58:06.48  2:02:32.96  3:38:54.24  4:24:06.86   10:00  4:21:38.22
561   Renee Henson           F3034        30/75    31:21.95  1:02:29.89              3:48:02.24  4:23:49.23   10:00  4:21:46.72
562   Dana Loveland          F2529        23/69    28:32.76    56:10.67  2:00:35.63  3:37:25.89  4:23:04.98   10:00  4:21:52.20
563   Kalista Engelman       F3539        23/77    31:15.20  1:01:24.04              3:45:44.11  4:25:01.09   10:01  4:22:08.58
564   Katy Chapman           F3034        31/75    31:18.79  1:01:27.96              3:45:58.19  4:28:26.56   10:01  4:22:10.42
565   Tracy Ortiz            F4044        14/54    30:06.61    59:38.03  2:07:23.16  3:42:20.75  4:24:42.31   10:02  4:22:28.57
566   James Colby            M5054        26/64    29:23.87    59:07.38  2:10:06.45  3:46:35.91  4:24:04.51   10:03  4:22:55.71
567   John Ricciardelli      M5559        16/42    29:36.18    59:07.55              3:46:36.78  4:24:04.47   10:03  4:22:55.76
568   Scott Hostetler        M1824        49/80    29:35.92    56:34.97  2:00:24.54  3:45:39.25  4:24:28.64   10:03  4:22:56.74
569   Cory Wilson            M4044        55/92    29:12.32    58:57.67  2:09:12.66  3:45:40.39  4:27:00.61   10:04  4:23:31.22
570   Jeremy Truitt          M3539       72/126    30:32.15  1:00:44.21              3:47:22.58  4:25:25.30   10:04  4:23:33.93
571   Cecelia Utendorf       F2529        24/69    32:08.65  1:03:42.49              3:48:02.53  4:26:17.36   10:05  4:23:52.35
572   Ronaldo Vaz            M3034       79/138              1:03:43.95  2:14:59.23  3:50:32.83  4:29:46.84   10:05  4:24:03.89
573   Brian Johnson          M5054        27/64    30:21.16  1:00:15.58  2:11:21.97  3:47:43.18  4:24:04.41   10:05  4:24:04.42
574   Brian Peabody          M6064         6/22    28:21.28    56:09.63  2:02:49.90  3:38:21.98  4:25:55.46   10:05  4:24:10.51
575   Steve Smalley          M6569          1/9    32:51.54  1:03:21.53  2:12:28.09  3:49:31.17  4:27:56.37   10:06  4:24:11.58
576   Mary Lack              F5054         9/36    28:37.88    56:58.66  2:08:52.30  3:47:05.99  4:25:38.13   10:06  4:24:12.24
577   Nicole Yedlinsky       F4044        15/54    31:41.64  1:04:41.27              3:52:28.79  4:26:13.72   10:06  4:24:17.98
578   Justin Lemke           M3034       80/138    31:14.72  1:01:14.17              3:45:10.84  4:27:08.69   10:06  4:24:24.93
579   Mark Tuzzolino         M5054        28/64    32:56.71  1:04:01.51  2:13:27.33  3:45:18.39  4:32:32.31   10:06  4:24:28.80
580   Scott Sponholtz        M4044        56/92    31:28.94  1:01:52.03              3:46:42.31  4:25:44.86   10:06  4:24:29.50
581   Kirsten Garland        F3539        24/77    31:13.42  1:01:57.83              3:47:50.50  4:30:23.73   10:07  4:24:53.89
582   Shane Plemons          M4044        57/92    32:54.91  1:04:25.65              3:51:12.30  4:27:13.46   10:07  4:25:00.17
583   Shawn Whitmore         M4549        32/66    27:28.54    55:53.75              3:38:59.28  4:29:07.34   10:09  4:25:32.26
584   Skylar Mittag          M2529       92/141    29:41.16    58:52.81  2:08:08.85  3:48:13.09  4:27:35.35   10:09  4:25:34.37
585   Justin Hollis          M1824        50/80    29:41.56    58:53.04  2:08:13.11  3:48:12.40  4:27:35.24   10:09  4:25:34.47
586   Amie Buskohl           F3539        25/77    28:33.01    57:15.58  2:02:36.45  3:44:33.72  4:27:27.87   10:09  4:25:35.46
587   Phillip Peters         M3539       73/126    28:37.46    57:02.27  2:02:15.98  3:42:41.24  4:26:43.80   10:09  4:25:40.94
588   John Richardson        M6569          2/9    29:34.65  1:00:27.07              3:45:28.46  4:27:13.76   10:09  4:25:40.94
589   Marc Price             M4044        58/92    32:54.21  1:04:25.08              3:51:12.02  4:27:55.64   10:09  4:25:42.01
590   Josh Zielke            M3034       81/138    28:52.66    58:33.94              3:46:28.11  4:51:52.38   10:09  4:25:43.24
591   Kyle Adema             M4044        59/92    27:52.89    55:31.92  2:01:05.74  3:44:56.94  4:27:17.81   10:09  4:25:44.38
592   Brady Watson           M3034       82/138    31:25.48  1:01:40.85              3:50:56.82  4:28:48.73   10:09  4:25:46.15
593   Kimberly Manis         F4549         7/30    32:23.25  1:03:18.22              3:50:37.63  4:35:05.46   10:09  4:25:52.23
594   Peter Kelsey           M3539       74/126    30:26.23  1:04:37.06              3:47:14.81  4:35:20.14   10:10  4:26:00.88
595   Nathaniel Marsh        M1824        51/80                57:51.06  2:04:13.45  3:45:42.38  4:29:02.73   10:10  4:26:01.94
596   Holly Barilla          F3539        26/77    31:04.43  1:01:49.13              3:50:20.63  4:28:08.70   10:10  4:26:06.62
597   Bryan Motwani          M3034       83/138    27:01.34    54:02.30  1:56:55.63  3:38:25.55  4:27:43.98   10:10  4:26:08.38
598   Mark Kiekhaefer        M6064         7/22    30:20.82  1:01:23.53              3:47:59.03  4:29:36.58   10:10  4:26:08.52
599   Thomas Klein           M3034       84/138    27:10.32    54:41.63              3:43:54.48  4:33:27.38   10:10  4:26:12.50
600   Brian Ricci            M3539       75/126    29:50.89    59:35.43  2:11:19.45  3:48:22.01  4:27:51.50   10:10  4:26:12.56
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1MSPL    22.7MSPL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Matt Labrie            M4044        60/92    29:36.85    58:54.93              3:41:02.89  4:31:07.63   10:10  4:26:12.66
602   Rachel Ricci           F3539        27/77    29:51.04    59:35.67              3:48:22.22  4:27:51.58   10:10  4:26:12.67
603   Chris Matthews         M3539       76/126    26:58.07    53:51.30  1:58:10.43  3:40:55.30  4:29:09.12   10:10  4:26:14.20
604   Roberto Villegas       M2529       93/141    27:52.78    55:31.67  2:01:52.35  3:44:56.57  4:27:48.88   10:10  4:26:14.99
605   Joseph Rogers          M1824        52/80    32:34.64  1:04:23.02              3:55:12.38  4:28:58.18   10:10  4:26:17.86
606   Jeffrey Bergeron       M3539       77/126    30:59.33  1:02:24.34              3:51:15.13  4:28:53.02   10:11  4:26:34.33
607   Ann Combs              F4044        16/54    34:45.43  1:06:10.46              3:51:14.23  4:29:41.03   10:11  4:26:37.22
608   Julie Viehmann         F3539        28/77    31:03.29  1:01:10.86              3:48:31.17  4:28:13.11   10:11  4:26:44.67
609   Brenden Van Berkum     M1824        53/80    29:23.29    57:33.21              3:44:03.03  4:28:19.93   10:11  4:26:46.21
610   Tyler Wiesner          M3034       85/138    27:11.03    53:22.93  1:57:07.17  3:49:02.10  4:28:11.57   10:12  4:26:50.62
611   John Stassen           M2529       94/141    30:37.31  1:00:53.82  2:07:21.76  3:46:38.19  4:29:02.93   10:12  4:26:57.92
612   Matt Vaughan           M4549        33/66    33:06.70  1:07:54.46              3:54:04.80  4:36:52.30   10:12  4:27:00.04
613   Saul Gerardo Hernandez M4044        61/92    32:37.61  1:04:55.25  2:18:51.79  3:54:13.81  4:29:31.77   10:12  4:27:00.10
614   Katie Campbell         F4044        17/54    30:43.76  1:01:51.16  3:25:01.33  3:49:57.37  4:28:55.83   10:12  4:27:01.54
615   Chris Seele            M3034       86/138    31:26.08  1:01:41.14  2:13:11.71  3:50:57.61  4:30:15.82   10:12  4:27:13.53
616   Steven Lehwald         M3539       78/126    29:17.13    57:19.81              3:44:14.12  4:29:42.37   10:13  4:27:21.68
617   Geoffery Pottorff      M3034       87/138    28:44.22  1:00:00.58              3:45:51.89  4:34:57.87   10:13  4:27:27.78
618   Aaron Curtis           M4044        62/92    26:10.91    52:44.90  1:56:34.43  3:43:12.99  4:28:17.62   10:13  4:27:37.49
619   Carlos Castro De Santi M17UN          3/5    32:29.30  1:02:55.51              3:51:53.33  4:30:01.98   10:13  4:27:40.05
620   Nicholas Tinoco        M2529       95/141    34:15.45  1:07:58.50              3:43:48.23  4:38:00.02   10:13  4:27:40.44
621   Martin Thompson        M2529       96/141    33:58.28  1:06:26.44              3:52:09.50  4:30:51.67   10:14  4:27:41.90
622   Jenna Prescott         F3539        29/77    30:07.51  1:00:09.88              3:49:10.92  4:30:06.43   10:14  4:27:56.88
623   Valeria Guzman         F2529        25/69    30:16.42    59:29.12              3:48:14.60  4:34:22.80   10:14  4:27:57.62
624   Paige Seymour          F1824        25/52    31:32.42  1:00:36.74                 3:48:03  4:30:41.63   10:14  4:27:59.69
625   Eric Hunt              M4044        63/92    31:17.42  1:01:53.88              3:49:03.97  4:32:47.76   10:14  4:28:03.01
626   Chris Bishop           M2529       97/141    32:10.67  1:01:26.64              3:50:12.20  4:37:43.38   10:14  4:28:05.97
627   Bradley Wardlow        M3539       79/126    29:27.25    59:05.93              3:49:31.99  4:36:15.24   10:15  4:28:10.39
628   Lara Lukasik           F3539        30/77    31:49.84  1:02:52.85              3:53:19.29  4:30:55.41   10:15  4:28:12.08
629   Katherine Simpson      F3034        32/75    31:14.23  1:01:12.11              3:48:23.86  4:31:57.63   10:15  4:28:14.27
630   Jason Keese            M4044        64/92    30:42.77  1:00:46.78  2:08:47.81  3:45:33.73  4:29:55.53   10:15  4:28:19.59
631   Peter Ryan             M2529       98/141    30:24.32  1:01:39.01              3:47:58.91  4:34:48.93   10:15  4:28:21.40
632   Christa McGaha         F2529        26/69    26:06.93    52:15.22  1:55:27.99  3:44:45.43  4:29:23.26   10:15  4:28:29.39
633   Jamie Horning          M3539       80/126    30:17.84  1:00:24.27  2:07:38.28  3:48:54.52  4:30:35.87   10:16  4:28:34.49
634   Trudy Peterson         F1824        26/52    30:39.26  1:00:51.02  2:11:18.51  3:51:58.06  4:30:47.62   10:16  4:28:46.84
635   Rachel Bond            F3034        33/75    32:51.46  1:04:46.33  2:19:09.16  3:55:48.11  4:31:06.09   10:16  4:28:51.07
636   Amy Lynch              F3539        31/77    31:41.85  1:04:41.27              3:52:28.96  4:30:47.79   10:16  4:28:52.22
637   Dawna Garza            PACER        15/25    32:56.69  1:04:31.96  2:17:18.98  3:53:53.13  4:31:07.99   10:16  4:28:58.64
638   Meg Wilkie             F3034        34/75    29:42.37    59:40.49              3:48:18.42  4:30:25.87   10:17  4:29:02.86
639   Louis Angles           M3034       88/138    32:02.01  1:03:37.69              3:53:08.79  4:32:15.03   10:17  4:29:07.91
640   Andrew Jiang           M5559        17/42    28:25.54    56:25.90              3:44:25.68  4:31:30.42   10:18  4:29:28.82
641   Marlon Onco            M5559        18/42    31:48.48  1:03:36.95              3:55:14.97  4:38:37.90   10:18  4:29:29.75
642   Benjamin Musselman     M2529       99/141    38:52.37  1:15:23.74              3:53:11.43  4:35:55.88   10:18  4:29:29.90
643   Julie Weatherford      F4044        18/54    32:56.85  1:04:32.25              3:54:14.41  4:31:40.03   10:18  4:29:30.40
644   Jennifer Goldman       F4044        19/54    29:09.65    58:07.14  2:08:34.77  3:49:32.31  4:30:44.18   10:18  4:29:31.52
645   Aaron Ziska            M3539       81/126    32:21.52  1:04:19.40              3:53:39.94  4:31:58.66   10:18  4:29:35.18
646   Todd Seeley            M3539       82/126    32:22.25  1:04:17.64              3:53:41.14  4:31:58.49   10:18  4:29:35.54
647   Ryan Comer             M4044        65/92    30:52.90  1:01:38.56              3:52:19.39  4:31:29.51   10:18  4:29:36.10
648   Ari Gonzales           M4044        66/92    28:07.35    55:39.46  2:03:31.70  3:49:46.07  4:30:31.48   10:18  4:29:47.39
649   George Brown II        M4549        34/66    29:12.45    58:15.90  2:04:40.22  3:40:33.76  4:32:08.03   10:18  4:29:49.59
650   Jovan Archuleta        M4044        67/92    31:41.55  1:01:20.57              3:54:11.82  4:32:51.27   10:18  4:29:50.57
651   Sean Milligan          M3034       89/138    30:51.41  1:01:14.84              3:49:20.87  4:32:24.80   10:19  4:30:06.41
652   Jonht Bechthold        F2529        27/69    28:32.20    56:15.04  2:02:59.27  3:49:10.48  4:31:25.92   10:19  4:30:06.83
653   Laura Hall             F3539        32/77    32:14.73  1:03:04.97  3:28:27.17  3:54:10.92  4:38:32.98   10:20  4:30:21.16
654   Eliza Hale             F4044        20/54    31:14.67  1:01:11.97              3:48:23.77  4:34:08.90   10:20  4:30:24.92
655   Luke Bisio             M17UN          4/5    28:14.14    56:02.97  2:02:27.48  3:44:42.67  4:31:52.78   10:20  4:30:26.30
656   Jared Langenfeld       M3034       90/138    28:39.61    59:54.05              3:51:04.25  4:31:52.84   10:20  4:30:29.82
657   Layne Kreter           M3034       91/138    32:26.08  1:02:39.69              3:48:36.17  4:33:20.64   10:20  4:30:39.44
658   Abbie Backes           F3539        33/77    32:51.29  1:04:24.43              3:52:53.29  4:33:36.85   10:21  4:31:07.98
659   David Nelson           M3034       92/138    30:07.19     1:00:37              3:51:57.85  4:39:46.12   10:22  4:31:12.67
660   Mackenzie Lewis        F1824        27/52    26:11.43    53:16.71  2:01:18.34  3:53:05.55  4:32:44.86   10:22     4:31:25
661   Lacey Greenfield       F1824        28/52    29:30.26    59:24.74              3:51:42.71  4:35:41.07   10:22  4:31:25.39
662   Don Greenfield         M4549        35/66    29:28.10    59:23.95  2:11:22.50  3:51:42.93  4:35:41.11   10:22  4:31:25.70
663   Jimi Adams             M3034       93/138    32:35.28  1:03:51.95              3:55:16.88  4:33:51.66   10:23  4:31:44.81
664   Skyler Wilkinson       M3034       94/138              1:03:52.19              3:55:17.45  4:33:51.81   10:23  4:31:45.15
665   Stirling Trent         M3539       83/126    32:55.46  1:02:24.30              3:53:05.89  4:34:59.68   10:23  4:32:00.78
666   Alyssa McDaniel        F2529        28/69    31:43.86  1:02:35.30              3:53:01.57  4:34:50.53   10:24  4:32:08.12
667   Francis Brisson        M6064         8/22    32:31.13  1:04:55.61              3:53:08.06  4:34:38.16   10:24  4:32:08.21
668   Larry Butler           M5559        19/42    31:38.82  1:02:31.54              3:51:59.31  4:35:33.11   10:24  4:32:10.59
669   Mike Jensen            M4044        68/92    32:37.84  1:05:27.58              3:58:58.39  4:35:08.25   10:24  4:32:11.60
670   Ashley Holtz           F2529        29/69    28:03.68    56:24.55  2:05:40.98  3:51:12.60  4:36:21.63   10:24  4:32:27.68
671   Zhiwei Zhang           M3539       84/126    30:16.44    59:09.65  2:07:07.35  3:44:16.37  4:35:19.11   10:24  4:32:28.70
672   Steven Fuller          M7074          1/3    31:49.10  1:03:47.43              3:55:21.58  4:33:02.34   10:24  4:32:28.76
673   Tracey Barker          F5054        10/36    32:19.55  1:04:18.46  2:16:34.51  3:53:57.78  4:40:23.08   10:25  4:32:30.41
674   Nichole Holmes         F4044        21/54    32:19.66  1:04:18.18              3:53:57.16  4:40:23.25   10:25  4:32:30.50
675   Maria Gibbs            F3034        35/75    31:10.61  1:01:53.73  2:12:51.51  3:51:04.70  4:34:31.78   10:25  4:32:34.13
676   Brandon Clark          M3034       95/138    29:53.70    59:07.74  2:05:34.23  3:51:32.01  4:34:11.55   10:25  4:32:35.71
677   Andrew Marker          M4549        36/66    31:58.81  1:02:30.87              3:50:02.04  4:34:56.98   10:25  4:32:38.71
678   Alexander Hunter       M2529      100/141    33:11.67  1:05:41.67              3:53:45.58  4:35:32.46   10:25  4:32:48.59
679   Paul Sterbenz          M5559        20/42    30:47.89  1:00:55.35              3:53:54.10  4:34:23.16   10:25  4:32:53.40
680   Tonea Johnson          F4044        22/54    47:49.82  1:37:26.45                          4:42:31.90   10:26  4:33:12.82
681   Velmurugan Sellamuthu  M4044        69/92    30:42.40  1:01:57.26  2:08:40.66  3:50:04.15  4:37:33.33   10:26  4:33:16.09
682   Caleb Harvey           M3034       96/138    32:54.98  1:04:25.86              3:53:30.49  4:35:33.41   10:26  4:33:20.15
683   Lauren Hennen          F3034        36/75    32:31.05  1:03:21.25              3:55:42.20  4:40:03.21   10:27  4:33:29.96
684   Larry Trimmer          M4549        37/66    28:14.91    56:03.80  2:00:58.91  3:47:39.04  4:34:59.23   10:27  4:33:33.25
685   Josh Copeland          M3034       97/138    31:56.75  1:03:00.58  2:16:13.32  3:57:03.35  4:35:51.22   10:27  4:33:35.61
686   Michael Melvin         M1824        54/80    32:15.06  1:03:22.21              3:55:55.46     4:35:47   10:27  4:33:36.14
687   Jeni Erickson          F1824        29/52    32:15.15  1:03:22.91              3:55:55.53  4:35:47.36   10:27  4:33:36.77
688   Joseph Hinckley        M2529      101/141    31:16.05  1:02:29.66              3:53:04.35  4:36:00.09   10:27  4:33:39.33
689   Julie Saxer            F2529        30/69    32:08.26  1:03:41.28              3:57:13.25  4:36:45.33   10:27  4:33:44.40
690   Derek White            M3034       98/138    28:45.67    57:07.65  2:02:34.13  3:45:35.06  4:42:46.35   10:28  4:33:50.15
691   Rickey Silvey          M6064         9/22    32:46.66  1:04:24.82  3:29:18.30  3:55:17.97  4:36:17.26   10:28  4:33:56.99
692   Irving Macias          M3034       99/138    31:40.90  1:01:02.67  2:09:54.35  3:51:25.28  4:36:49.84   10:28  4:33:59.13
693   Cindy Longest          F6064          1/7    28:17.22    57:08.72  2:08:11.33  3:52:00.96  4:35:05.39   10:28  4:34:01.24
694   Jeremy Hauser          M4044        70/92    30:26.51  1:00:11.33              3:54:01.83  4:35:34.67   10:28  4:34:04.49
695   Kristen Fried          F3539        34/77    31:06.36  1:02:19.71              3:54:16.65  4:36:21.04   10:28  4:34:08.78
696   Meredith Beatty        F4549         8/30    30:48.14  1:00:40.02              3:54:33.40     4:36:02   10:29  4:34:32.05
697   Leroy Alveranga        M4044        71/92    28:54.61    58:24.05              3:48:23.84  4:40:39.56   10:29  4:34:34.96
698   Lindsey Slenk          F1824        30/52    28:55.64  1:00:02.98              3:57:10.54  4:36:45.60   10:31  4:35:24.15
699   Anthony Thomsen        M2529      102/141    30:19.04  1:05:28.96  2:32:54.66  3:28:29.10  4:37:39.04   10:31     4:35:25
700   Tomi Duffett           F5054        11/36    31:58.07  1:03:30.41              3:52:45.24  4:38:34.53   10:31  4:35:27.23
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1MSPL    22.7MSPL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   John Sieczkowski       M3539       85/126    26:13.47    52:05.27  1:52:57.91  3:44:03.95  4:36:15.17   10:32  4:35:35.74
702   Todd Mayfield          M5054        29/64    30:51.65  1:01:52.15              3:54:49.85  4:38:34.86   10:32  4:35:39.06
703   Tara Chettiar          F3539        35/77    33:04.66  1:05:22.25  3:33:46.02  3:59:14.13  4:37:53.28   10:32  4:35:40.73
704   Jose Avila             M3034      100/138    33:39.19  1:07:10.21              3:59:29.38  4:38:36.33   10:32  4:35:42.67
705   Sarah Willis           F2529        31/69    28:36.35    56:25.83  2:03:28.09  3:51:22.31  4:36:56.64   10:32  4:35:50.75
706   Elizabeth Fowler       F3539        36/77    34:47.65  1:07:27.54              3:59:23.47  4:43:53.43   10:32  4:35:52.25
707   Patrick Shaw           M5054        30/64    32:55.30  1:04:26.28              3:56:33.86  4:38:27.92   10:33  4:36:08.04
708   Pam Crespo             F5054        12/36    34:01.44  1:07:31.76              4:02:28.91  4:40:11.56   10:33  4:36:12.08
709   Logan Corbin           M3539       86/126    28:46.58    56:02.98  1:59:01.08  3:41:21.06  4:38:24.79   10:33  4:36:20.45
710   Michael Dunn           M3034      101/138    28:34.57    56:25.76  2:04:50.77  3:52:44.06  4:37:38.24   10:34  4:36:32.81
711   Matthew Brewer         M4549        38/66    28:59.20    58:00.36              3:53:35.77  4:39:41.11   10:34  4:36:39.94
712   Katherine Wald         F4044        23/54    33:37.31  1:06:45.13              4:00:08.52  4:44:14.11   10:35  4:36:51.52
713   Benjamin Brown         M1824        55/80    30:22.25  1:00:12.25  2:07:57.82  3:53:30.84  4:38:41.23   10:35  4:36:52.88
714   Andre Virgilio         M3539       87/126    31:44.52  1:03:41.56              3:53:16.97  4:42:47.71   10:35  4:37:02.51
715   Kelly Morse            F5054        13/36    33:04.19  1:06:38.27              4:00:13.11  4:43:20.32   10:35  4:37:06.10
716   Whitney Preston        F3034        37/75    33:18.27  1:05:30.82              3:57:05.41  4:40:33.23   10:35  4:37:07.89
717   Kathryn Oikemus        F4549         9/30    33:41.37  1:06:02.47              3:59:24.27  4:40:32.15   10:36  4:37:32.45
718   Susanna Breitweiser    F3539        37/77    31:22.49  1:03:02.95              3:58:35.14  4:39:56.22   10:36  4:37:35.07
719   Steve Maggard          M5559        21/42    31:39.59  1:02:35.66              3:56:03.22  4:45:13.93   10:36  4:37:36.09
720   Pattie Lueyot          F3539        38/77    31:25.58  1:02:48.91              3:59:14.69  4:45:31.91   10:36  4:37:36.40
721   Gloria Young           F3539        39/77    32:18.56  1:04:48.90              4:01:13.68  4:47:01.27   10:36  4:37:42.12
722   Breanna Shumaker       F2529        32/69    29:46.48    59:56.07              3:58:44.29  4:43:48.25   10:37  4:37:44.63
723   Phillip Mylie          M1824        56/80    29:59.20  1:00:32.84              3:56:30.28  4:43:58.33   10:37  4:38:02.62
724   Raj Mitra              M5559        22/42    31:47.58  1:02:21.22              3:58:36.45  4:40:14.52   10:38  4:38:14.51
725   Wael Sammur            PACER        16/25    33:40.69  1:06:10.28              3:59:30.07  4:41:14.14   10:38  4:38:22.17
726   Tracy Angold           F6569          1/4    32:09.42  1:03:49.32                 3:59:03  4:40:52.04   10:38  4:38:31.88
727   Maggie Coomer          F2529        33/69    28:41.60    56:49.68  2:07:10.18  3:56:42.60     4:39:39   10:38  4:38:33.73
728   Greg Schultz           PACER        17/25    33:35.03  1:06:07.49                          4:41:41.30   10:39  4:38:48.49
729   Courtney Armbrust-Hess F3034        38/75    29:10.97    57:35.74  2:04:45.06  3:54:51.84  4:46:44.14   10:39  4:38:48.94
730   Blake Rabe             M3034      102/138    31:15.60  1:02:55.66  2:16:13.90  4:01:04.94  4:44:53.75   10:39  4:38:52.60
731   Jimmy Forbis           M4549        39/66    31:55.96  1:03:04.35              3:54:17.16  4:41:35.48   10:39  4:38:52.62
732   Jeff Sickels           M5559        23/42    12:44.48    46:39.89                 3:54:14  5:04:53.38   10:39  4:38:56.49
733   Chase Tryon            M2529      103/141    28:29.42    57:57.49              3:53:05.36  4:40:18.26   10:39  4:39:01.21
734   Jason Burgess          M4044        72/92    30:59.62    59:19.37              3:52:24.24  4:46:33.96   10:40  4:39:01.96
735   Sarah Rollin           F2529        34/69    32:47.13  1:04:35.74              4:01:37.07  4:44:52.13   10:40  4:39:02.25
736   Crystal Bandy          F3539        40/77    31:59.84  1:03:27.27              3:59:58.88  4:44:46.80   10:40  4:39:11.20
737   Rick Truman            M5054        31/64    32:17.94  1:04:34.33              4:02:14.56  4:46:53.08   10:40  4:39:13.75
738   Michelle Plante        F2529        35/69    32:24.78  1:05:13.33              3:59:03.40  4:41:12.46   10:40  4:39:14.19
739   Charles Millhuff       M5054        32/64    30:27.57  1:00:01.93              3:52:01.65  4:45:22.36   10:40  4:39:20.07
740   Sonia Perez            F3539        41/77    30:54.61  1:02:37.52              3:57:42.31  4:42:41.32   10:41  4:39:32.19
741   Bryon Cecil            M3034      103/138    30:43.49  1:00:29.05              3:53:20.16  4:42:37.90   10:41  4:39:33.31
742   Robert Avery           M5054        33/64    27:33.82    55:48.39              3:52:37.14  4:41:05.22   10:41  4:39:37.04
743   Adam Polk              M3539       88/126    27:34.63    55:48.65  2:04:37.37  3:52:27.98  4:41:05.21   10:41  4:39:37.62
744   Roger Glenski          M5054        34/64    25:05.27    51:51.25  1:59:20.60  3:49:35.67  4:40:11.36   10:41  4:39:41.16
745   Anita Roberts          F5054        14/36    30:37.14  1:00:42.19              3:56:16.09  4:45:47.78   10:41  4:39:47.46
746   Jacob Jones            M3539       89/126    34:27.73  1:11:21.01              4:06:28.70  4:44:31.49   10:42  4:39:54.90
747   Marla Covey            F5054        15/36    30:28.13  1:00:48.70              3:58:39.86  4:42:47.80   10:42  4:39:57.26
748   Travis Shirley         M4549        40/66    32:29.36  1:03:57.78              3:59:55.10  4:42:48.48   10:42  4:40:11.56
749   James Shultz           M4549        41/66    32:28.83  1:03:57.86              3:59:55.24  4:42:49.22   10:42  4:40:12.30
750   Cortney Wilson         F4044        24/54    29:58.54  1:00:12.54  2:12:20.13  3:59:09.23  4:43:15.71   10:43  4:40:26.56
751   Andrew Olsen           M3539       90/126    32:49.06  1:05:14.72              4:05:07.65  4:46:18.12   10:44  4:40:57.94
752   Breanna Waldrup        F3539        42/77    32:49.06  1:05:14.84              4:05:07.79  4:46:18.37   10:44  4:40:58.17
753   Michaela Kelly         F2529        36/69    32:51.07  1:05:27.38              4:04:24.50  4:50:37.88   10:44  4:41:12.07
754   Maddison Shupe         F1824        31/52    30:38.93  1:00:23.11              4:00:28.47  4:50:07.08   10:44  4:41:12.80
755   Dan Martin             M3034      104/138    29:24.53    58:23.50              3:54:57.04  4:51:16.79   10:45  4:41:14.32
756   Chuck Ford             M5054        35/64    25:40.13    51:55.60  1:57:37.83  3:55:31.89  4:42:26.03   10:45  4:41:14.37
757   Mark Schuldt           M5054        36/64    33:48.52  1:07:08.39              4:03:38.08  4:48:50.89   10:45  4:41:17.69
758   Marie Kiekhaefer       F2529        37/69    30:30.58  1:02:14.64              4:00:29.86  4:44:45.41   10:45  4:41:17.73
759   Sean Burton            M1824        57/80    28:54.82    55:50.88  1:59:02.85  3:49:31.74  4:47:07.42   10:45  4:41:30.33
760   Steven Ren             M2529      104/141    27:09.29    53:08.03  1:54:42.96  4:07:36.28  4:43:11.68   10:45  4:41:33.99
761   Leighann Houser        F3034        39/75    30:00.64  1:03:46.78              3:59:35.97  4:49:53.26   10:46  4:41:43.36
762   Mariangela Gordon      F3539        43/77    31:08.97  1:02:06.77              4:00:25.99  4:46:32.22   10:46  4:42:00.97
763   Corbett Cutts          M3539       91/126    32:53.70  1:06:23.84  2:20:36.20  4:02:57.39  4:46:53.03   10:46  4:42:03.31
764   Madison Schlenger      F1824        32/52    32:24.88  1:04:22.71              4:00:37.31  4:45:09.16   10:46  4:42:04.55
765   Marcus Kranz           M2529      105/141    32:24.69  1:04:22.57  2:18:26.87  4:00:37.58  4:45:09.51   10:46  4:42:04.70
766   Tashi Namgyal          M3034      105/138    30:48.82  1:02:44.32              3:55:34.35  4:45:56.85   10:47  4:42:06.29
767   Bob Schulte            M5559        24/42    35:40.93  1:07:44.10              4:03:35.06  4:51:21.08   10:47  4:42:09.19
768   Michael Shode          M2529      106/141    27:42.26    54:37.44  2:02:01.31  3:56:56.86  4:43:59.53   10:47  4:42:10.42
769   Sheena Fugate          F3539        44/77    33:34.36  1:03:44.01              4:03:06.65  4:50:03.69   10:48  4:42:47.21
770   Kelvin Reilly          M5559        25/42    31:00.19  1:00:46.84  2:10:38.05  3:58:40.66  4:43:59.63   10:48  4:42:48.90
771   Jason Smith            M5054        37/64    34:13.27  1:07:20.57              4:05:34.34  4:49:43.80   10:48  4:42:56.91
772   Sydney Logan           F2529        38/69    31:29.62  1:01:42.69              4:01:00.05  4:47:56.94   10:49  4:42:58.36
773   Peter Kelly            M5559        26/42    32:51.32  1:06:29.09              4:04:24.34  4:52:35.45   10:49  4:43:09.71
774   Brian Ebbitts          M3539       92/126    31:22.44  1:04:42.81  2:23:20.97  4:03:46.20  4:48:56.52   10:49  4:43:13.82
775   Jeff Curry             M3539       93/126       28:45    56:53.47  2:02:52.01  4:02:00.51  4:44:31.21   10:49  4:43:16.95
776   Aubrie Hirsch          F1824        33/52       31:33  1:00:37.23              4:03:17.61  4:46:01.90   10:49  4:43:20.81
777   Kevin Colston          M3034      106/138    31:21.48  1:04:41.90  2:23:21.46  4:03:46.61  4:49:07.41   10:50  4:43:24.04
778   Taylor Blackburn       F2529        39/69    31:08.27  1:04:04.13              4:03:08.20  4:50:31.96   10:50  4:43:30.94
779   Kirsten Rain           F4044        25/54    32:17.51  1:03:15.12  2:15:47.45              4:50:05.55   10:50  4:43:32.48
780   Shannon James          M4549        42/66    30:55.49  1:01:18.36              3:59:58.67  4:49:18.39   10:50  4:43:47.36
781   Eddie Graves           M3539       94/126    31:57.45  1:04:07.89              4:01:34.80  4:46:24.21   10:50  4:43:48.92
782   Jerry Rick             M6064        10/22    31:59.82  1:05:35.72  2:22:10.78  4:05:09.75  4:43:53.84   10:51  4:43:53.85
783   Gurudev Avvari         M4549        43/66    33:25.40  1:05:35.37              4:04:54.54  4:47:56.18   10:51  4:43:58.64
784   David Oldroyd          M2529      107/141    29:50.57    58:12.92  3:19:53.44  3:54:24.62  4:45:58.36   10:51  4:44:06.54
785   Murali Trikona         M4044        73/92    33:31.68  1:07:29.10              4:05:51.23  4:49:27.97   10:51  4:44:06.90
786   Lance McFee            M3034      107/138    29:33.74    57:20.95  2:01:46.41  3:49:21.13  4:46:58.39   10:51  4:44:07.44
787   Ken Tomlen             M4549        44/66    34:33.89  1:08:22.61              4:07:47.80  4:46:19.88   10:52  4:44:25.46
788   Nikki Stewart          F3539        45/77    31:17.36  1:04:18.74              4:06:31.48  4:50:29.13   10:52  4:44:35.91
789   Benjamin Levine        M4044        74/92    30:46.95  1:01:03.47              3:58:28.22  4:52:32.49   10:52  4:44:37.73
790   David Leydet           M3034      108/138    31:24.40  1:03:46.12  2:18:31.32  4:00:44.50  4:50:17.83   10:53  4:44:47.38
791   Kara Corcoran          F3034        40/75    31:23.68  1:03:46.16              4:00:45.62  4:50:18.11   10:53  4:44:47.66
792   Alexander Fitzgerald   M2529      108/141    33:14.90  1:04:28.02              4:04:16.41  4:47:15.97   10:53  4:45:02.13
793   Lauren Kuklenski       F2529        40/69    30:51.94  1:00:14.11  2:12:04.94  4:04:42.03  4:47:51.16   10:53  4:45:04.13
794   Katie Mozingo          F2529        41/69    32:25.19  1:04:58.73  2:20:45.28  4:05:02.40  4:51:01.48   10:53  4:45:05.20
795   Travis Lupton          M4044        75/92    29:04.70    58:54.53              4:01:51.57  4:46:39.10   10:54  4:45:15.79
796   Kara Hudson            F3034        41/75    30:26.54  1:01:35.51              4:02:53.49  4:49:22.66   10:54  4:45:18.79
797   Kyle Sullivan          M1824        58/80    32:28.51  1:04:02.34              3:59:50.86  4:48:02.51   10:54  4:45:22.99
798   Rick McGregor          M4044        76/92    30:26.55  1:01:56.99              4:04:11.03  4:49:33.47   10:54  4:45:29.98
799   Billy Ford             M4044        77/92    30:39.54  1:06:12.09              4:06:06.54  4:46:32.87   10:54  4:45:31.59
800   Sean Laffey            M2529      109/141    27:49.25    56:42.26  2:04:43.57  3:58:06.06  4:53:31.78   10:55  4:45:38.11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1MSPL    22.7MSPL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Olga Mills             F5559         3/11    31:23.33  1:03:46.39              4:04:08.22  4:48:12.75   10:55  4:45:49.48
802   Shelby Fitzgerald      F2529        42/69    33:14.52  1:04:27.36              4:04:15.96  4:48:11.44   10:55  4:45:57.17
803   Maleigh Pagenkopf      F1824        34/52    31:11.61  1:01:45.12              3:58:27.99  4:54:30.68   10:56  4:46:10.02
804   Christa Avenell        F4549        10/30    31:49.78  1:03:10.53              4:01:04.09  4:50:52.72   10:57  4:46:27.60
805   Michael Mock           M4549        45/66    31:54.15  1:03:46.76              4:05:49.10  4:54:20.39   10:57  4:46:38.41
806   Lynn Alexander         F3539        46/77    32:00.88  1:04:14.08  2:18:51.53  4:03:23.69  4:49:23.91   10:57  4:46:50.97
807   Chris Long             M3539       95/126    32:32.98  1:03:33.21              4:01:16.40  4:50:31.92   10:58  4:46:57.35
808   Justin Kropf           M1824        59/80    31:21.88  1:01:29.03              3:59:37.07  4:48:44.30   10:58  4:47:10.81
809   Jolee Jordan           F4044        26/54    35:05.26  1:08:41.41              4:09:06.11  4:50:28.54   10:58  4:47:11.13
810   Adam Jameson           M2529      110/141    22:45.14    47:29.42  1:47:24.64  3:56:13.43  4:47:24.23   10:59  4:47:21.46
811   David Hahn             M4549        46/66    32:12.60  1:03:59.97              4:06:26.70  4:49:49.69   10:59  4:47:29.66
812   Brice Lantsberger      M3034      109/138    31:54.27  1:03:09.46              4:00:18.87  4:55:02.38   11:00  4:47:47.02
813   Mark Jones             M2529      111/141    32:06.07  1:03:55.43              4:06:06.29  4:53:10.89   11:00  4:47:48.25
814   George Meier           M4044        78/92    32:57.72  1:05:21.82              4:05:09.96  4:50:28.90   11:00  4:47:50.53
815   Staci Bundy            F4549        11/30    31:36.12  1:02:59.32              4:05:38.06  4:51:21.56   11:00  4:48:04.61
816   Pam Lombardo           F4044        27/54       31:36  1:02:59.09              4:05:37.92  4:51:21.57   11:00  4:48:04.62
817   Diane Rowden           F4044        28/54    32:24.77  1:06:56.67  3:36:25.92  4:04:45.89  4:50:48.56   11:00  4:48:06.82
818   Rick Frazier           M5054        38/64    27:05.33    53:17.91              3:58:56.59  4:51:48.62   11:00  4:48:07.96
819   Lori Anderson          PACER        18/25    35:06.24  1:08:43.35              4:09:08.06  4:51:36.76   11:01  4:48:22.40
820   Joslyn Townsend        F2529        43/69    32:28.06  1:07:54.53  2:28:40.02  4:09:37.14  4:50:38.63   11:01  4:48:24.89
821   Tiffany Miller         F2529        44/69    33:03.78  1:06:42.11                          4:50:30.47   11:01  4:48:29.48
822   Jon Burrow-Branine     M4044        79/92    31:43.57  1:02:28.42              4:06:38.46  4:51:51.80   11:01  4:48:33.46
823   Tim May                M5054        39/64    32:52.81  1:05:33.76              4:07:52.90  4:51:16.80   11:02  4:48:42.14
824   Maggie Brugman         F3539        47/77    29:44.03    58:36.54  2:08:54.66  3:59:50.54  4:51:36.83   11:02  4:48:42.40
825   Timothy Dry            M3539       96/126    33:38.38  1:06:07.39              4:07:27.72  4:51:40.55   11:02  4:48:44.59
826   Jim Krest              M5054        40/64    31:19.76  1:01:26.93  2:12:07.36  3:58:58.25  4:51:15.88   11:02  4:48:51.26
827   Jessica Revelle        F4044        29/54    32:00.62  1:05:52.40              4:06:15.29  4:52:28.18   11:03  4:49:15.71
828   Melanie Sexton         F1824        35/52    30:08.27  1:00:43.87              4:08:05.72  4:51:35.96   11:03  4:49:25.71
829   Tyler Corcoran         M2529      112/141    28:57.64    57:37.83              4:03:42.86  4:50:42.94   11:03  4:49:28.05
830   Andrew Ramos           M4549        47/66       28:51    57:56.67              4:02:31.71  4:50:56.05   11:03  4:49:30.59
831   Kyle Leslie            M4044        80/92    32:48.93  1:05:00.99              4:06:31.35  4:51:55.42   11:04  4:49:31.34
832   Tj Lorson              M3034      110/138    26:51.70    54:38.28              4:00:52.93  4:54:01.37   11:04  4:49:39.49
833   Amy Craft              F4044        30/54    31:44.44  1:03:16.17              4:08:42.18  4:55:28.72   11:04  4:49:44.26
834   Steven Horning         M6569          3/9    31:44.40  1:03:16.80  3:39:17.68  4:08:43.81  4:55:28.97   11:04  4:49:45.83
835   Bethany Barlow         F2529        45/69    31:39.29  1:02:19.99              4:07:20.53  4:52:46.86   11:04  4:49:48.09
836   Daron Pratt            PACER        19/25    35:10.26  1:09:06.90                 4:11:15  4:53:08.13   11:04  4:49:53.46
837   Ixtlaciguatl Lopez     M4549        48/66    31:29.31  1:02:09.28              4:04:43.42  4:52:03.72   11:04  4:49:53.68
838   Brian Becker           M4549        49/66    31:32.41  1:03:14.45              4:02:05.83  4:58:59.44   11:05  4:50:06.75
839   Andrew Rodenberg       M3539       97/126    32:00.98  1:03:47.36  2:18:48.87  4:07:46.38     4:53:33   11:05  4:50:21.71
840   John Proffitt          M2529      113/141    33:10.37  1:05:53.85              4:06:39.01  4:58:59.61   11:06  4:50:25.70
841   James Bengtson         M3539       98/126    32:40.62  1:04:14.26              4:09:54.30  4:52:54.94   11:06  4:50:27.41
842   Chris Patch            M3539       99/126    32:45.19  1:05:39.37              4:10:33.02  4:54:21.70   11:06  4:50:35.09
843   Walter Wheeler         M4044        81/92    34:41.82  1:10:44.93              4:12:02.87  4:55:15.64   11:06  4:50:41.01
844   Stephen Lassen         M4549        50/66    34:42.26  1:10:45.42  2:30:28.93  4:12:03.10  4:55:15.55   11:06  4:50:41.20
845   Sarah Pederson         F4044        31/54    32:28.89  1:04:31.23              4:05:47.13  4:54:02.88   11:07  4:50:59.19
846   Michael Machado        M3034      111/138    32:40.78  1:05:59.61              4:08:43.98  4:54:01.18   11:07  4:51:09.06
847   Pepe Miranda           M4549        51/66    28:25.48    57:14.06  2:06:06.72  3:57:02.55  4:59:07.16   11:08  4:51:35.16
848   Doug Burdic            M3539      100/126    31:26.14  1:02:35.47              4:03:56.97  4:58:05.09   11:08  4:51:36.60
849   Derrick Benitz         M4044        82/92    27:59.35    55:52.09  2:10:20.93  4:07:42.07  4:53:24.38   11:08  4:51:41.35
850   Jennifer Diggs         F4549        12/30    33:57.98  1:09:49.03              4:13:40.40  4:54:40.97   11:09  4:51:52.99
851   Canaan Cowden          M17UN          5/5    32:57.16  1:03:38.52  2:13:55.69  4:03:07.70  4:56:44.66   11:09  4:51:58.77
852   Jason Cowden           M3539      101/126    32:58.04  1:03:39.16  2:13:57.03  4:03:20.95  4:56:46.28   11:09  4:52:01.43
853   Sarah Shriver          F3034        42/75    35:18.28  1:09:16.90  2:29:35.02  4:14:28.33  4:57:43.21   11:09  4:52:01.81
854   Sarah Wong             F3034        43/75    30:55.51  1:04:00.51              4:09:23.32  4:56:40.34   11:09  4:52:03.68
855   Kris Cunard            M5559        27/42    31:44.74  1:03:38.51  2:16:35.78  4:01:55.98  4:55:09.08   11:10  4:52:18.56
856   Narendra Duddela       M4549        52/66    30:42.65  1:01:34.55              4:02:37.27  4:54:07.29   11:10  4:52:25.46
857   Chris Jones            M4549        53/66    38:33.26  1:21:15.23              4:19:09.07  5:01:34.61   11:10  4:52:27.09
858   Megan Lindsay          F2529        46/69    34:21.58  1:07:51.90              4:08:22.89  4:56:33.30   11:10  4:52:33.14
859   Job Pozos-Avila        M3539      102/126    34:24.18  1:09:10.41              4:17:28.59  4:57:21.83   11:10  4:52:33.82
860   Jakson Cole            M1824        60/80    27:47.81    56:36.40  1:58:55.95  4:03:33.41  4:54:46.40   11:11  4:52:42.31
861   Ron Helvey             M5559        28/42    32:55.34  1:04:53.04              4:05:34.24     4:55:40   11:11  4:52:52.33
862   Nile Griffiths         M6569          4/9    32:16.71  1:04:13.67              4:07:39.76  4:57:53.60   11:11  4:52:58.45
863   Michael Albrecht       M3034      112/138    27:28.12    56:16.79  2:07:39.43  4:06:37.91  4:54:10.54   11:12  4:53:07.21
864   Amanda Vessels         F3034        44/75    32:05.66     1:03:38              4:09:15.73  4:56:11.77   11:12  4:53:10.05
865   Tiffany Simpson        F5054        16/36    33:49.77  1:07:06.91              4:13:30.68  5:01:42.61   11:12  4:53:14.70
866   John Frank             M3539      103/126    30:22.49  1:00:27.85  2:10:28.11  4:00:33.90  4:55:20.88   11:12  4:53:18.53
867   Amy Brost              F3034        45/75    33:30.22  1:06:05.60              4:12:38.28  4:56:50.98   11:13  4:53:39.98
868   Troy Malinowski        M5054        41/64    33:33.79  1:06:30.57              4:12:41.80  5:01:55.26   11:14  4:53:55.46
869   Paul Snider            M3539      104/126    34:03.24  1:07:08.31              4:13:45.11  5:02:33.05   11:14  4:54:00.67
870   Jason Phalen           M3539      105/126    33:32.92  1:07:51.43              4:13:05.72  4:57:47.30   11:14  4:54:01.54
871   Tyler Huntley          M2529      114/141    32:32.78  1:07:29.17              4:09:53.88  4:57:25.79   11:14  4:54:02.37
872   Andy Ia                M2529      115/141    32:32.56  1:07:28.83              4:09:54.46  4:57:26.66   11:14  4:54:03.03
873   Samuel Parkison        M2529      116/141    28:38.80    58:11.02              3:55:48.03  4:56:07.63   11:15  4:54:36.04
874   Kelly Brewer           M3539      106/126    30:41.21  1:01:40.57              4:10:48.69  4:58:35.12   11:16  4:54:53.67
875   Maria Ramirez          F2529        47/69    30:26.46  1:01:35.45              4:10:13.14  4:58:58.29   11:16  4:54:54.30
876   Richard Decample       M7074          2/3    30:45.47  1:02:36.08              4:11:02.47  4:58:44.83   11:16  4:54:55.16
877   Gracie Reynolds        F3034        46/75    29:25.22  1:00:10.16              4:08:21.73  4:58:31.50   11:16  4:54:57.12
878   Michele Rector         F5559         4/11    32:49.28  1:06:28.71              4:13:54.45  4:57:58.68   11:16  4:54:59.98
879   Joey Araiza            F4044        32/54    34:45.99  1:11:20.21              4:16:45.46  5:00:40.21   11:16  4:55:10.36
880   Jeremy Esquivel        M3034      113/138    35:06.72  1:10:19.66              4:14:50.83  4:57:51.38   11:17  4:55:12.38
881   Brooke Esquivel        F3034        47/75    35:06.92  1:10:19.64              4:14:50.58  4:57:51.91   11:17  4:55:12.88
882   Gregory Brown          M4549        54/66    31:44.78  1:03:45.37              4:05:01.64  4:57:33.68   11:17  4:55:28.16
883   Anna Honas             F3034        48/75    34:47.98  1:08:41.64              4:15:25.43  5:03:30.24   11:17  4:55:29.40
884   Mike Adair             M5054        42/64    33:45.90  1:06:39.12              4:13:12.27  4:58:27.40   11:17  4:55:33.89
885   David Hubert           M5054        43/64    33:12.13  1:06:22.28              4:14:27.71  4:59:22.68   11:17  4:55:34.97
886   Libby Zohner           F1824        36/52    34:29.85  1:09:29.82  2:32:21.21  4:17:49.14  5:00:03.65   11:17  4:55:35.86
887   Laura Bellman          F6064          2/7    32:25.57  1:04:23.17              4:13:05.72  4:59:01.17   11:18  4:55:41.79
888   Yi Zheng               M2529      117/141    32:57.09  1:05:59.89              4:12:22.11  4:57:05.06   11:18  4:55:48.62
889   Jaime Santana          M5054        44/64    31:48.84  1:03:50.76              4:14:17.21  4:58:02.95   11:19  4:56:08.76
890   Shanna Tibbetts        F5054        17/36    31:10.08  1:03:09.75              4:11:46.53  4:58:45.12   11:19  4:56:12.13
891   Brian Walker           M2529      118/141    35:57.34  1:12:08.61              4:17:26.22  4:59:30.69   11:19  4:56:14.15
892   Dusty Peterson         M3034      114/138    30:27.79  1:00:32.29  2:12:13.76  4:08:30.60  4:59:50.69   11:19  4:56:14.60
893   Truman Glover          M2529      119/141    30:36.65  1:01:09.91  2:10:19.97  3:55:09.33  4:57:26.77   11:19  4:56:22.19
894   Clinton Firstbrook     M3539      107/126    34:47.93  1:09:33.96  3:46:53.45  4:14:17.64  5:04:19.33   11:19  4:56:24.84
895   Cheryl Lentz           F4044        33/54    32:24.08  1:05:45.58              4:16:20.43  5:00:01.72   11:19  4:56:26.63
896   Steve Cummingss        M5054        45/64    35:00.16  1:09:53.88              4:18:11.49  5:00:35.40   11:19  4:56:28.90
897   Christopher Stuva      M1824        61/80    33:48.43  1:06:00.43              4:09:14.38  5:00:25.18   11:20  4:56:39.51
898   Matthew Stuva          M5054        46/64    33:48.84  1:06:00.63              4:09:18.94  5:00:25.17   11:20  4:56:39.69
899   Danielle Olds          F4044        34/54    34:55.62  1:11:16.34  2:31:35.24     4:18:38  5:00:18.48   11:20  4:56:40.12
900   Wendy Rawley           F4549        13/30    30:51.20  1:02:36.58              4:13:31.06  4:58:34.14   11:20  4:56:44.70
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901   Jerry Harland          M3034      115/138    33:53.77  1:05:50.19              4:11:35.24  5:02:30.75   11:20  4:56:48.89
902   Josie Pegg             F3034        49/75    33:57.95  1:06:12.26              4:17:48.07  5:00:44.46   11:20  4:56:52.16
903   Robie Sullivan         F4549        14/30    34:29.18  1:08:20.49              4:17:40.98  5:00:59.66   11:21  4:57:20.63
904   Jeff Lee               M3539      108/126    31:41.98  1:04:41.17              4:08:46.50  5:02:01.34   11:21  4:57:20.89
905   Kathy Denehy           F4044        35/54    30:51.39  1:01:57.97              4:11:58.79  4:59:00.20   11:21  4:57:21.31
906   Anna Watkins           F1824        37/52    35:22.87  1:10:11.43              4:18:27.90  5:01:22.94   11:22  4:57:36.01
907   Shelbi Polasik         F2529        48/69    34:39.87  1:09:27.96  3:50:57.68  4:17:45.41  5:02:14.05   11:22  4:57:42.37
908   Andrew Chamberlin      M3034      116/138    32:44.98  1:04:04.98  2:18:22.98  4:09:56.58  5:01:29.75   11:22  4:57:47.06
909   Angie Pagan            F2529        49/69    35:51.31  1:11:54.34  2:27:18.70  4:13:18.11  5:06:59.24   11:23  4:58:01.09
910   James Asher            M3539      109/126    29:41.41  1:01:48.94              4:10:51.69  4:59:42.77   11:23  4:58:02.86
911   Vincent Borrini        M3539      110/126    29:38.71    59:27.62              4:12:07.45  5:07:02.34   11:23  4:58:14.63
912   Heather Gatewood       F4044        36/54    30:59.02  1:02:10.73              4:14:22.60  5:05:51.74   11:24  4:58:17.23
913   Joshua Sumner          M3034      117/138    32:04.20  1:04:01.12              4:16:08.97  5:01:08.44   11:24  4:58:31.16
914   Alexander Long         M1824        62/80    28:13.29    56:11.79  2:08:05.92  4:08:42.88  5:00:08.43   11:24  4:58:31.18
915   Joseph Gibson          M3034      118/138    30:26.34  1:01:01.78  2:10:51.34  4:08:24.24  5:01:45.33   11:25  4:58:56.32
916   Robert Tugurian        M3539      111/126    31:23.69  1:01:28.11              4:20:24.34  5:00:24.81   11:25  4:59:01.79
917   Michael Brown          PACER        20/25    35:23.84  1:10:12.16              4:18:28.88  5:02:48.14   11:25  4:59:02.25
918   April Jones            F3539        48/77    32:46.87  1:04:58.57              4:14:23.49  5:01:13.04   11:25  4:59:03.07
919   Jessica Paden          F3034        50/75    32:22.33  1:05:59.47              4:15:35.26  5:02:12.82   11:26  4:59:08.66
920   Macenzie Rubin         F4044        37/54    32:24.94  1:05:25.93              4:15:46.01  5:01:33.46   11:26  4:59:16.35
921   Daniel Pollitt         M3539      112/126    32:24.99  1:05:26.01              4:15:45.99  5:01:33.99   11:26  4:59:16.66
922   Heather Hilt-Gabriel   F3034        51/75    33:38.32  1:06:42.99              4:19:26.67  5:06:19.08   11:26  4:59:22.63
923   Mark Davenport         M3034      119/138    35:02.03  1:09:02.13              4:15:50.97  5:02:50.37   11:26  4:59:27.64
924   Craig Arnold II        M4549        55/66    30:03.18  1:05:07.69              4:14:04.44  5:08:16.38   11:27  4:59:52.37
925   Patrick Schilling      M4044        83/92    31:07.80  1:01:15.81              4:12:52.60  5:01:37.66   11:27  4:59:57.35
926   Lauren Hoppins         F2529        50/69    35:33.56  1:10:21.55                          5:03:48.49   11:28  5:00:11.93
927   Rosemary Plunkett      F1824        38/52    25:27.11    52:57.32              4:15:44.06  5:00:29.65   11:28  5:00:14.17
928   Tiffany Peniston       F4549        15/30    34:02.92  1:08:00.80              4:17:59.92  5:07:39.40   11:28  5:00:16.99
929   Stephanie Cargill      F3539        49/77    32:31.48  1:07:38.06              4:19:57.57  5:03:49.27   11:28  5:00:24.13
930   Nathan Sickels         M3034      120/138    34:26.99  1:08:22.79              4:15:56.38  5:04:54.21   11:29  5:00:40.02
931   Jessica Burdg          F3034        52/75    19:50.42    52:44.72              4:14:30.58  5:28:25.89   11:30  5:00:51.98
932   John Baker             M1824        63/80    30:14.37    59:57.53              4:16:58.33  5:04:18.60   11:30  5:00:53.76
933   Jerry Cooper           M5054        47/64    31:55.83  1:02:49.54              4:16:36.10  5:03:26.99   11:30  5:01:02.08
934   John Burks             M4044        84/92    33:05.73  1:11:21.83              4:18:54.31  5:04:12.80   11:30  5:01:02.90
935   Steven Oakes           M6064        11/22    34:23.68  1:06:42.38              4:14:28.94  5:11:58.68   11:30  5:01:07.60
936   Daniel Quintero Jr     M3539      113/126    38:01.83  1:14:51.32              4:18:06.99  5:07:47.90   11:30  5:01:12.95
937   Rodney Becker          M5559        29/42    28:32.87    58:56.44  3:44:58.47  4:15:39.36  5:08:13.31   11:30  5:01:16.52
938   Robert Williams        M3034      121/138    27:48.43    58:07.10              4:08:43.29  5:02:58.77   11:31  5:01:20.57
939   Judah Aldy             M1824        64/80    32:35.27  1:00:18.93              4:14:54.03  5:04:28.97   11:32  5:01:48.86
940   Leryn Hahn             F3034        53/75    32:39.52  1:05:37.93              4:14:23.20  5:05:16.69   11:32  5:01:50.82
941   Anthony Povinelli      M3539      114/126    34:33.36  1:08:14.91              4:21:01.09  5:05:53.48   11:32  5:01:55.09
942   Justin Stall           M3539      115/126    34:33.44  1:08:14.49              4:21:00.21  5:05:53.85   11:32  5:01:55.15
943   Garrett Bates          M2529      120/141    34:25.33  1:08:48.86              4:19:01.19  5:10:43.73   11:32  5:01:57.83
944   Sydney Dollar          F1824        39/52    32:57.70  1:04:33.61  2:19:21.43  4:19:20.35  5:04:08.97   11:32  5:02:00.02
945   Beth Cullum            F3034        54/75    34:05.47  1:08:58.97              4:20:00.59  5:06:33.05   11:33  5:02:32.69
946   Remington Fox          M2529      121/141    28:50.87    57:59.85              4:19:30.88  5:04:17.70   11:33  5:02:33.69
947   Enid Martindale        F4044        38/54    35:23.99  1:10:12.38              4:20:05.12  5:06:23.60   11:34  5:02:37.11
948   Kelly Kerns            M5054        48/64    33:39.58  1:06:29.21              4:19:04.76  5:05:18.97   11:34  5:02:55.09
949   Kari Hartter           F3539        50/77    32:35.82  1:05:06.01  2:22:14.32  4:19:44.25     5:06:44   11:35  5:03:10.60
950   Hallie Ring            F2529        51/69    32:08.11  1:02:57.55              4:20:29.30  5:05:32.68   11:35  5:03:11.36
951   Ian Taylor             M2529      122/141    35:21.99  1:12:00.53              4:22:30.38  5:11:38.25   11:35  5:03:12.75
952   Aimee Hough            PACER        21/25    35:21.21  1:10:07.58  3:52:14.59  4:20:21.62  5:07:04.81   11:35  5:03:14.59
953   Taylor McLaughlin      F2529        52/69    34:05.90  1:10:45.33              4:22:04.43  5:07:21.93   11:35  5:03:24.02
954   Kimberly Decker        F4044        39/54    34:17.30  1:09:38.22              4:20:45.37  5:07:02.49   11:36  5:03:46.83
955   Shara Embree           F4044        40/54    34:48.74  1:08:40.07              4:19:12.39  5:07:13.99   11:36  5:03:54.58
956   Angelina Chase         F2529        53/69    32:28.27  1:07:54.45              4:20:02.68  5:06:09.01   11:37  5:03:55.90
957   Jerry Hofman           M5054        49/64    28:56.08    56:40.02  2:06:08.24  4:05:46.68  5:08:02.42   11:37  5:04:11.28
958   Timothy Winkelmann     M3034      122/138    33:20.83  1:06:24.69              4:17:08.69  5:11:55.31   11:38  5:04:24.12
959   Gregory Dry            M3034      123/138    33:38.10  1:06:06.92              4:16:43.74  5:07:24.87   11:38  5:04:29.47
960   William Wolfram        M3034      124/138    33:57.90  1:10:14.55              4:26:37.26  5:13:29.79   11:38  5:04:39.12
961   Paul Rogers            M3034      125/138    30:17.42  1:01:02.38              4:21:39.58  5:10:02.76   11:38  5:04:41.83
962   Jason Squires          M3539      116/126    29:40.07  1:01:22.23                          5:08:34.20   11:39  5:05:01.37
963   Sunny Garikipati       M4044        85/92    31:20.46  1:05:56.13              4:18:16.03  5:06:35.42   11:39  5:05:03.11
964   Shelly Smith           F5559         5/11    34:43.99  1:14:44.02              4:24:31.20  5:06:15.19   11:39  5:05:05.16
965   K R Haga               M5054        50/64    29:03.23    59:37.29              4:15:04.38  5:10:48.04   11:40  5:05:22.06
966   Thomas Leihy           M5559        30/42    35:12.21  1:11:29.41              4:22:08.53  5:11:29.67   11:42  5:06:09.59
967   Mary Leihy             F1824        40/52    35:12.44  1:11:29.73              4:22:08.90  5:11:29.85   11:42  5:06:09.89
968   Nick Wang              M2529      123/141                55:25.83              4:21:09.83  5:15:17.78   11:42  5:06:28.57
969   Ziva Patt-Rappaport    F4549        16/30    36:46.14  1:14:08.01              4:28:24.22  5:11:15.19   11:44  5:07:08.89
970   Jim Ballard            M6569          5/9    31:46.98  1:05:46.62              4:21:29.81  5:10:33.53   11:44  5:07:15.32
971   Kevin Smith            M1824        65/80    33:13.56  1:05:50.22              4:17:43.72  5:15:06.69   11:44  5:07:20.54
972   Chris Peck             M4549        56/66    33:44.47  1:06:31.86              4:21:05.51  5:12:56.47   11:45  5:07:29.65
973   Kevin Sanders          M2529      124/141    30:49.96  1:02:56.19              4:22:31.46  5:12:13.59   11:45  5:07:35.68
974   Theodore Reinker       M3539      117/126    32:34.70  1:07:53.76                          5:10:54.48   11:46  5:08:04.55
975   Katie Lane             F3539        51/77    29:40.93  1:01:01.52              4:23:27.47  5:11:39.75   11:46  5:08:05.48
976   Stephanie Berns        F3034        55/75    34:49.57  1:10:00.76              4:28:11.04  5:14:28.93   11:47  5:08:18.87
977   Josh Johnson           M4044        86/92    30:45.58  1:04:04.67              4:21:45.10  5:12:41.10   11:47  5:08:38.87
978   Ben Johnson            M4044        87/92    30:46.32  1:04:05.56              4:21:45.47  5:12:41.04   11:47  5:08:39.12
979   Brenda Kruppi          F5054        18/36    34:45.63  1:11:14.55              4:24:28.76  5:16:20.41   11:47  5:08:41.22
980   Audry Pulley           F3539        52/77    34:44.59  1:10:55.17              4:26:09.10  5:18:01.70   11:47  5:08:43.06
981   Courtney Hicks         F3034        56/75    32:51.69  1:05:59.24              4:20:49.96  5:17:25.12   11:48  5:08:45.88
982   Amber Kosty            F3034        57/75    32:42.44  1:04:29.39              4:16:49.30  5:11:21.60   11:48  5:09:09.54
983   Claude Owen            M3034      126/138    39:59.97  1:13:19.84              4:26:20.05  5:16:11.48   11:49  5:09:16.40
984   Erika Cole             F3034        58/75    31:47.02  1:02:40.53              4:20:15.93  5:11:33.09   11:49  5:09:29.63
985   Heather Calaway        F2529        54/69    36:40.15     1:14:12              4:26:44.51  5:13:47.64   11:49  5:09:35.54
986   Katie Richard          F3539        53/77    33:50.32  1:06:20.96              4:20:58.41  5:14:33.03   11:50  5:09:36.24
987   Kendall Steinmetz      F1824        41/52    37:08.49  1:10:23.88              4:31:11.50  5:17:27.98   11:50  5:09:40.41
988   Linda Ballard          F5559         6/11    36:08.85  1:14:22.06              4:30:04.91  5:13:05.46   11:50  5:09:47.25
989   Julie Landrum          F4044        41/54    34:31.19  1:09:16.06              4:29:47.56  5:17:55.01   11:50  5:09:53.20
990   David Steinmetz        M5559        31/42              1:10:23.75              4:31:11.25  5:17:42.93   11:50  5:09:55.28
991   Donald Dingle          M5054        51/64    34:31.52  1:09:15.82              4:27:30.36  5:18:11.10   11:51  5:10:09.31
992   Christian Vorndran     M1824        66/80    29:28.66    57:45.88              4:18:11.38  5:11:06.72   11:51  5:10:09.37
993   Michael Lisle          M5559        32/42    36:39.70  1:12:18.88              4:22:51.56  5:14:50.65   11:52  5:10:39.23
994   Zachary Waldron        M3034      127/138    35:53.53  1:14:14.10              4:28:01.87  5:17:16.23   11:52  5:10:49.91
995   Kelly Evans            F4044        42/54    31:49.98  1:03:20.86              4:26:19.09  5:16:17.18   11:53  5:10:57.76
996   Chris Kimsey           M5054        52/64    31:51.71  1:03:55.52              4:23:36.40  5:19:52.25   11:54  5:11:26.92
997   Lynne Shea             F5054        19/36    30:29.34  1:02:13.60                 4:22:26  5:15:00.43   11:54  5:11:31.56
998   Lauren Bierman         F1824        42/52    30:24.77  1:01:20.53              4:22:48.27  5:17:51.14   11:54  5:11:32.92
999   Alison Steele          F1824        43/52    34:42.09  1:12:34.17              4:30:40.43  5:14:25.10   11:54     5:11:36
1000  Jessica Chandler       F1824        44/52    34:42.60  1:12:34.71              4:30:40.95  5:14:25.34   11:54  5:11:36.71
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1MSPL    22.7MSPL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  James McCarthy         M3539      118/126    30:26.69    59:48.99              4:21:35.07  5:14:26.90   11:54  5:11:38.21
1002  Kyle Shirk             M3034      128/138    35:08.28  1:08:43.67              4:25:48.92  5:15:08.92   11:55  5:11:54.78
1003  Ardis Englezos         F3539        54/77    39:04.38  1:16:05.48              1:58:14.95  5:16:55.47   11:55  5:12:04.86
1004  Dallas Paetzold        F5054        20/36    38:04.01  1:19:59.99              4:30:59.58  5:20:26.14   11:55  5:12:05.65
1005  Rhianna Munoz          F3539        55/77    31:32.17  1:04:08.22              4:27:44.86  5:15:44.89   11:56  5:12:15.82
1006  Deanne Tworek          F3539        56/77    36:17.03  1:12:26.56              4:32:02.43  5:17:39.43   11:56  5:12:16.53
1007  Susan Nerren-Bryant    F5559         7/11    33:30.46  1:08:27.94              4:29:08.16  5:15:14.68   11:56  5:12:27.78
1008  Brian Turrel           M5054        53/64    35:03.96  1:10:12.78              4:29:16.25  5:16:29.86   11:57  5:12:43.37
1009  Stacey Follon          F4549        17/30    31:57.55  1:03:28.02              4:25:51.62  5:15:24.30   11:57  5:12:54.80
1010  Kelsey Angle           F2529        55/69    39:26.14  1:16:18.17              4:32:37.10  5:18:57.87   11:57  5:12:58.16
1011  Scott Kruse            M1824        67/80    36:02.76  1:10:25.70              4:24:39.27  5:22:01.22   11:58  5:13:06.99
1012  Claire Bouchard        F1824        45/52    36:03.04  1:10:25.97              4:24:39.19  5:22:02.22   11:58  5:13:08.25
1013  Lincoln Cooper         M2529      125/141    32:14.82  1:04:07.97              4:26:17.50  5:15:49.45   11:58  5:13:24.71
1014  Kristan Julo           F2529        56/69    31:16.62  1:05:00.33              4:27:45.08  5:17:22.76   12:00  5:14:02.12
1015  Marlene Cook           F5054        21/36    34:31.23  1:09:52.29              4:27:45.21  5:20:06.54   12:00  5:14:05.24
1016  Kim Holt               F5054        22/36    35:36.40  1:12:13.46              4:31:38.41  5:19:23.77   12:00  5:14:14.58
1017  Tyler Buckman          M3034      129/138    28:00.88    56:48.60              4:20:34.56  5:17:33.28   12:00  5:14:16.02
1018  Penny Noll             F6569          2/4    35:57.52  1:13:29.04              4:32:08.99  5:19:12.27   12:00  5:14:17.29
1019  Kenneth Thomas         M6064        12/22    33:54.25  1:07:49.95              4:27:27.70  5:22:28.10   12:01  5:14:29.75
1020  Jen Smith              F4044        43/54    35:09.43  1:09:55.85              4:30:11.08  5:18:31.04   12:01  5:14:43.63
1021  Emily Morris           F3034        59/75    33:22.82  1:06:29.81              4:24:13.39  5:22:35.72   12:02  5:14:59.51
1022  Max Self               M5559        33/42    34:45.32  1:10:44.01              4:32:07.42  5:20:26.48   12:02  5:15:02.33
1023  Grant Cunningham       M5054        54/64    41:12.70  1:20:22.76              4:36:51.44  5:21:21.01   12:03  5:15:21.22
1024  Jordan Dollar          M2529      126/141              1:08:44.15              4:29:27.68  5:18:36.87   12:03  5:15:21.31
1025  Taylor Johnson         M3539      119/126    35:36.22  1:10:58.23              4:28:54.45  5:22:26.86   12:04  5:15:47.54
1026  Becky Johnson          F6064          3/7    35:36.27  1:10:58.37              4:28:55.26  5:22:27.07   12:04  5:15:47.79
1027  Adahm Faehn            M3034      130/138    36:59.77  1:12:36.15              4:27:05.78  5:21:06.05   12:04  5:16:07.78
1028  Lexie Lanphear         F2529        57/69    33:27.38  1:09:32.66              4:27:31.75  5:19:22.70   12:05  5:16:22.54
1029  Young Liu              M1824        68/80    38:48.42  1:11:59.60              4:32:34.01  5:16:35.45   12:06  5:16:35.46
1030  Charu Vikram Srivatsa  F2529        58/69    38:56.31  1:17:39.40              4:19:42.83  5:22:50.89   12:07  5:17:13.86
1031  Caroline Kalicki       F3034        60/75    34:16.74  1:09:27.12              4:32:58.93  5:25:04.57   12:07  5:17:18.59
1032  Matt Hilbert           M3034      131/138    28:16.90    55:54.40  2:15:23.48  4:22:53.38  5:18:56.10   12:09  5:17:57.77
1033  Victoria Patrick       F2529        59/69    34:22.46  1:08:03.77              4:31:14.15  5:22:24.38   12:09  5:18:17.23
1034  Mindy Powell           F3539        57/77    35:46.90  1:11:35.01              4:32:06.94  5:24:42.39   12:10  5:18:24.20
1035  Camryn Hays            F1824        46/52    35:04.15  1:08:58.82              4:33:45.94  5:21:46.94   12:10  5:18:30.82
1036  Teresa Chavez          F3539        58/77    35:04.81  1:08:41.87              4:30:53.70  5:21:52.92   12:10  5:18:36.32
1037  Andrew Tworek          M3539      120/126    36:16.46  1:12:25.58              4:32:01.81  5:24:08.99   12:10  5:18:45.48
1038  Shelli Baldwin         F5054        23/36    35:09.28  1:08:55.30                          5:22:14.90   12:11  5:18:58.53
1039  Masao Maki             M6569          6/9    34:30.58  1:08:08.56              4:28:02.99  5:22:34.54   12:12  5:19:13.84
1040  Carlo Jurani           M4549        57/66    38:44.37  1:15:58.17              4:30:36.19  5:24:17.25   12:12  5:19:34.03
1041  Karen Steward          F4549        18/30    35:27.35  1:12:38.31              4:35:14.23  5:25:05.55   12:13  5:19:51.89
1042  Kati Hill              F3539        59/77    37:49.32  1:15:01.89              4:34:04.34  5:28:23.80   12:13  5:19:53.06
1043  Elizabeth Tuttle       F3539        60/77    34:24.58  1:10:23.51              4:33:04.83  5:26:45.22   12:13  5:20:04.04
1044  Jaired Crofut          M2529      127/141    36:49.29  1:10:14.21              4:30:17.49  5:26:40.15   12:14  5:20:06.69
1045  Jonas Wilson           M1824        69/80    26:17.09    53:01.93  1:59:17.87  4:19:53.29  5:21:31.55   12:14  5:20:13.84
1046  Kevin Emge             M6064        13/22    32:31.41  1:05:59.97              4:32:04.34  5:23:46.37   12:14  5:20:19.19
1047  Raymond Thomas         M6064        14/22    33:29.32  1:07:00.21              4:32:32.98  5:26:30.22   12:16  5:21:17.69
1048  Emma Kail              F3539        61/77    34:22.73  1:08:03.96              4:31:19.65  5:25:25.58   12:16  5:21:18.50
1049  Mariana Juarez         F1824        47/52    32:39.07  1:04:49.78              4:31:21.81  5:25:51.73   12:17  5:21:24.52
1050  Tricia Nelson          F4044        44/54    35:19.89  1:09:39.49              4:34:59.99  5:27:11.79   12:18  5:22:13.58
1051  Jessica Pownell        F3539        62/77    30:21.86  1:10:45.91              4:40:22.23  5:24:36.21   12:19  5:22:18.93
1052  Rebecca Halling        PACER        22/25    36:39.85  1:14:03.10              4:33:58.59  5:26:30.49   12:19  5:22:18.99
1053  Lucie Is  1 Edwards    F3539        63/77    36:33.70  1:13:36.40              4:38:17.39  5:26:30.74   12:19  5:22:25.50
1054  Jon Laster             M4044        88/92    33:31.02  1:07:42.41              4:36:31.35  5:28:17.54   12:19  5:22:36.24
1055  Rene Rodriguez-Escaren M1824        70/80    27:15.47    57:29.61              4:32:31.51  5:24:18.62   12:20  5:22:55.14
1056  Brenda Becker          F5054        24/36    36:30.15  1:17:20.06                          5:30:59.74   12:20  5:23:07.57
1057  Merideth Stoecker      F3034        61/75    35:40.82  1:11:13.50              4:39:43.38  5:28:43.95   12:21  5:23:14.23
1058  Johnathan Guzman       M1824        71/80    29:54.54  1:01:48.54              4:38:16.16  5:28:01.71   12:21  5:23:16.89
1059  Amy Reed               F4044        45/54    35:16.38  1:10:47.81              4:36:47.86  5:25:33.21   12:21  5:23:22.34
1060  Kristen Fallen         F3539        64/77    35:13.53  1:11:19.56              4:38:48.86  5:27:47.60   12:21  5:23:27.44
1061  Kenny Eddy             M2529      128/141    32:06.23  1:03:55.48                          5:28:55.52   12:21  5:23:33.03
1062  Mawell Schwartz        M1824        72/80    33:01.55  1:05:03.55              4:34:58.45  5:26:47.89   12:24  5:24:41.86
1063  William Wakefield      M1824        73/80    31:20.66  1:03:00.63              4:37:13.55  5:33:39.23   12:24  5:24:44.90
1064  Erica Carper           F4549        19/30    34:06.96  1:09:35.75              4:38:44.26  5:27:40.94   12:24  5:24:48.75
1065  Scott Ford             M4549        58/66    32:10.42  1:05:36.08              4:38:20.82  5:28:00.31   12:24  5:24:50.46
1066  Maren Osterholt        F1824        48/52    31:21.45  1:06:45.67              4:35:43.19  5:26:55.68   12:24  5:24:50.86
1067  Kim Jones              F4549        20/30    36:25.54  1:12:16.17              4:38:26.67  5:28:30.99   12:25  5:24:53.36
1068  Jillian Shirilla       F2529        60/69    34:25.60  1:09:26.66                 4:30:07  5:31:47.78   12:27  5:25:46.33
1069  Ronnie Hicks           M4044        89/92    30:00.87  1:00:54.86              4:32:19.48  5:29:13.22   12:27  5:25:48.94
1070  Patrick Michael        M4549        59/66    33:21.27  1:09:21.25              4:32:36.98  5:35:02.39   12:27  5:26:04.91
1071  Shelly Leyden          F3539        65/77    34:53.90  1:08:42.34              4:36:51.99  5:31:22.84   12:27  5:26:04.91
1072  Sarah Armbruster       F3539        66/77    34:53.98  1:08:42.09              4:36:52.02  5:31:22.99   12:27  5:26:05.06
1073  Sean Dodge             M4549        60/66    33:20.94  1:09:20.94              4:32:36.64  5:35:02.67   12:27  5:26:05.19
1074  Keegan Hughes          M3539      121/126    33:21.02  1:09:21.17              4:32:37.16  5:35:04.19   12:27  5:26:06.92
1075  Diego Rivera           M1824        74/80    32:13.65  1:04:01.91              4:37:07.29  5:33:34.25   12:30  5:27:07.33
1076  Jennifer Danner        F3034        62/75    36:39.63  1:14:03.15              4:33:58.67  5:31:20.20   12:30  5:27:08.70
1077  Sydney Sorkin          F4549        21/30    35:17.73  1:11:00.72              4:39:23.14  5:30:23.17   12:30  5:27:15.35
1078  Jenna Hazel            F2529        61/69    33:33.19  1:07:39.92              4:39:38.76  5:30:08.81   12:30  5:27:18.02
1079  Patty Williams         F4549        22/30    35:07.92  1:11:50.42              4:40:19.13  5:33:01.72   12:30  5:27:21.91
1080  Elizabeth Vasquez      F3539        67/77    40:00.07  1:13:19.96              4:40:47.48  5:34:23.84   12:30  5:27:28.82
1081  Adejoke Agbaje         F3539        68/77    34:47.77  1:11:03.87              4:40:47.28  5:34:23.05   12:30  5:27:28.94
1082  Charlie Waters         M5559        34/42    34:17.97  1:10:41.99              4:22:59.59  5:33:17.05   12:32  5:28:02.33
1083  Amy Flanagan           F6569          3/4    33:59.74  1:08:22.58              4:38:21.97  5:32:40.55   12:32  5:28:16.60
1084  Mitchell Frank         M2529      129/141    33:50.51  1:08:03.44              4:38:50.30  5:35:09.04   12:33  5:28:29.13
1085  Timothy Guthrie        M5559        35/42    36:27.18  1:15:47.87              4:41:06.90  5:33:26.20   12:34  5:29:00.99
1086  Troy Turley            M5559        36/42    40:05.69  1:18:52.36              4:46:28.75  5:33:58.48   12:35  5:29:15.99
1087  Melani Kelly           F2529        62/69    30:28.22  1:02:24.70              4:41:25.96  5:42:51.42   12:35  5:29:17.07
1088  Robert Britain         M6064        15/22    33:11.58  1:06:33.37              4:35:33.39  5:32:58.07   12:35  5:29:20.68
1089  Hollie Ashby           F3034        63/75    37:56.32  1:17:28.30              4:45:42.56  5:32:42.81   12:36  5:29:44.66
1090  Ashley Farrell         F3539        69/77    34:07.79  1:10:58.95              4:37:09.92  5:34:07.79   12:36  5:29:47.45
1091  Machelle Quick         F5054        25/36    39:49.72  1:18:50.21              4:46:35.32  5:34:36.26   12:36  5:29:55.49
1092  Katrina Jones          PACER        23/25    39:52.77  1:18:55.27              4:46:37.81  5:34:36.78   12:36  5:29:57.15
1093  Mary McDonald          F6569          4/4    35:22.84  1:10:45.01              4:41:50.46     5:33:09   12:36  5:30:03.85
1094  Kelly Olson            F3034        64/75    35:45.40  1:15:46.27              4:44:25.76  5:37:24.64   12:37  5:30:09.49
1095  Tiffany Harrison       F3034        65/75    36:26.27  1:16:00.64              4:43:27.04  5:38:29.46   12:37  5:30:24.17
1096  Jeanne Hendrickson     F7579          1/1    36:48.16  1:13:14.41              4:39:55.09  5:35:01.33   12:37  5:30:25.28
1097  Bradley Heydon         M3539      122/126    35:45.21  1:10:24.59              4:41:10.79  5:37:55.16   12:38  5:30:41.89
1098  Randy Steinbruegge     M6569          7/9    37:38.74     1:15:27              4:43:49.83  5:38:49.30   12:38  5:30:43.73
1099  Mark Verzosa           M4044        90/92    29:31.89    58:23.62  2:09:27.25  4:24:22.23  5:31:32.48   12:38  5:30:48.05
1100  Christopher Sanders    F2529        63/69    32:06.37  1:03:55.82              4:37:06.39  5:36:22.46   12:38  5:30:59.72
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1MSPL    22.7MSPL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Jen Blatchford         F4044        46/54    37:00.15  1:14:23.71              4:44:07.82  5:38:02.52   12:40  5:31:28.44
1102  Sam Bezjak             M2529      130/141    33:01.50  1:06:28.15              4:37:30.01  5:34:17.70   12:40  5:31:50.86
1103  Brian Sanders          M1824        75/80    35:11.01  1:10:09.62              4:46:02.02  5:39:14.45   12:43  5:32:44.79
1104  Eric Holland           M3034      132/138    32:36.66  1:08:44.20              4:42:44.83  5:41:13.60   12:43  5:32:48.68
1105  Brock Horner           M3034      133/138    34:08.05  1:09:37.87              4:45:11.35  5:38:24.22   12:44  5:33:17.99
1106  Luis Benavides         M3034      134/138    38:58.33  1:19:45.56              4:44:12.92  5:41:48.52   12:44  5:33:31.54
1107  Michaelene Clendenen   F2529        64/69    37:40.03  1:19:22.18              4:48:05.21  5:40:24.84   12:45  5:33:48.39
1108  Frederick Lagrone      M6064        16/22    35:57.05  1:12:01.92              4:45:38.69  5:43:42.85   12:45  5:33:59.55
1109  Dayna Elizabeth        F3539        70/77    35:05.54  1:08:44.04              4:43:08.82  5:37:16.08   12:45  5:34:00.98
1110  Kylene Moore           F4044        47/54    37:48.02  1:14:47.49              4:45:19.67  5:41:07.61   12:46  5:34:14.47
1111  Mike Pfannenstiel      PACER        24/25                                      4:50:12.43  5:34:38.49   12:47  5:34:38.50
1112  Kevin Deleve           M3034      135/138    37:43.10  1:17:27.14              4:48:34.51  5:43:20.49   12:48  5:35:17.53
1113  Julia Elliott          F1824        49/52    36:41.28  1:15:54.20              4:50:01.84  5:43:12.04   12:49  5:35:28.06
1114  Janet Hourican         F4549        23/30    36:37.79  1:14:00.71              4:46:41.53  5:39:47.93   12:49  5:35:34.52
1115  Paul Nickell           M3034      136/138    39:58.81  1:19:42.66              4:50:48.14  5:41:35.16   12:49  5:35:47.69
1116  Ashlie Elver           F1824        50/52    30:20.71  1:02:09.05              4:46:49.77  5:44:09.51   12:50  5:36:01.75
1117  Larry Boldt            M5559        37/42    44:45.93  1:23:35.64              4:49:16.25  5:40:50.05   12:50  5:36:05.92
1118  Cathy Boldt            F6064          4/7    44:45.61  1:23:35.43              4:49:17.74  5:40:49.98   12:50  5:36:06.78
1119  Steve Kovac            M6064        17/22    39:20.72  1:19:50.53              4:51:54.63  5:41:49.71   12:50  5:36:07.99
1120  Jess Glass             F3034        66/75    33:25.41  1:07:15.82              4:43:55.94  5:39:21.78   12:51  5:36:21.29
1121  Matthew McGinley       M3539      123/126    33:19.91  1:07:18.86              4:44:47.55  5:44:28.17   12:52  5:36:55.45
1122  Becky Alexander        F4044        48/54    35:11.30  1:11:25.05              4:48:00.99  5:45:19.63   12:52  5:36:56.78
1123  David Yu               M6569          8/9    38:03.36  1:15:40.93              4:49:20.79  5:41:46.56   12:52  5:36:59.03
1124  Luanne Petentler       F5054        26/36    36:51.77  1:14:00.47              4:49:00.44  5:44:22.13   12:52  5:36:59.92
1125  Kaitlyn Petentler      F2529        65/69    36:52.03  1:14:01.20              4:49:01.31  5:44:22.57   12:52  5:37:00.68
1126  Shayla Aranda          F3539        71/77    31:53.89  1:04:14.06              4:45:14.39  5:39:47.98   12:52  5:37:04.11
1127  Naseem Fardipour       M2529      131/141    35:54.71  1:13:42.53              4:47:19.83  5:41:23.58   12:53  5:37:10.15
1128  Lori Brewster          F5054        27/36    36:41.23  1:15:53.56              4:50:01.12  5:45:01.62   12:53  5:37:17.65
1129  Manuel Martinez        M5054        55/64    39:51.82  1:18:54.14              4:46:37.18  5:42:19.23   12:54  5:37:38.47
1130  Esther Guzan           F3034        67/75    34:52.64  1:08:37.74              4:55:33.93  5:41:47.91   12:56  5:38:25.18
1131  Shannon Sanders        F2529        66/69    35:11.17  1:10:09.52              4:45:44.51  5:44:55.45   12:56  5:38:25.74
1132  Scott Sanders          M5559        38/42    35:11.41  1:10:09.80              4:45:43.97  5:44:55.65   12:56  5:38:26.25
1133  Megan Sweeney          F3034        68/75    32:15.58  1:06:38.55              4:42:11.32  5:42:40.82   12:56  5:38:28.16
1134  Dale Hemmie            M5559        39/42    33:49.67  1:07:39.59              4:39:04.46  5:46:44.11   12:56  5:38:33.62
1135  Stacey Centarri        F4549        24/30    37:07.59  1:15:13.40              4:50:49.53  5:43:42.79   12:57  5:39:14.69
1136  Kari Ramstrom          F4044        49/54    39:11.48  1:20:44.21              4:52:25.38  5:44:27.57   12:57  5:39:14.77
1137  Sheila Johnson         F4549        25/30    37:07.97  1:15:13.59              4:50:49.66  5:43:42.77   12:57  5:39:14.90
1138  Megan Hayes            F3034        69/75    36:57.22  1:13:24.83              4:50:18.04  5:42:30.33   12:58  5:39:19.30
1139  Steve Boone            M7074          3/3    37:12.99  1:13:51.76              4:50:40.83  5:45:13.79   12:59  5:40:00.60
1140  Kelli Powers           F4044        50/54    37:05.70  1:14:38.84              4:50:35.40  5:47:22.82   13:00  5:40:12.79
1141  Carol Thumma           F5054        28/36    40:37.33  1:20:36.09              4:52:29.24  5:46:07.35   13:00  5:40:14.96
1142  Jennifer Johnson       F4549        26/30    35:16.54  1:10:48.07              4:48:54.95  5:42:38.31   13:00  5:40:27.31
1143  Mitch Lewis            M6064        18/22    37:21.88  1:17:04.29              4:57:09.95  5:45:30.04   13:00  5:40:34.86
1144  Nathan Brown           M2529      132/141    35:20.33  1:11:10.28              4:52:27.45  5:47:18.18   13:01  5:40:54.01
1145  Alexandra Knott        F1824        51/52    30:57.29  1:04:33.56              4:48:40.37  5:48:40.51   13:02  5:41:14.78
1146  Jordan Everett         M2529      133/141    39:25.25  1:16:07.27              4:56:25.29  5:50:29.63   13:02  5:41:24.42
1147  Elizabeth Larson       F1824        52/52    34:26.47  1:13:37.19              4:51:53.32  5:46:26.44   13:02  5:41:24.82
1148  Michael Hardy          M2529      134/141    35:05.61  1:09:15.70              4:46:38.53  5:45:39.08   13:05  5:42:23.58
1149  Dan Rozum              M6064        19/22       40:18  1:20:19.72              4:57:13.20  5:47:20.23   13:06  5:43:02.29
1150  Brian Crabtree         M4549        61/66    40:32.62  1:20:22.09              4:57:13.37  5:47:21.41   13:06  5:43:05.79
1151  Yolanda Quintero       F3034        70/75    38:09.94  1:15:05.17              4:51:01.48  5:49:47.22   13:06  5:43:13.24
1152  David Greene           M4044        91/92    37:05.40  1:14:39.88              4:55:34.78  5:51:41.59   13:07  5:43:33.18
1153  Thomas Gibson          M5054        56/64              1:15:25.94              4:53:39.55  5:47:57.81   13:08  5:43:41.30
1154  Kelly Holt             F3539        72/77    34:42.38  1:11:14.04              4:52:49.10  5:47:15.57   13:08  5:43:41.34
1155  Erin Michos            F4549        27/30    35:55.81  1:13:36.78              4:53:33.28  5:49:30.56   13:08  5:43:45.44
1156  Aquilino Garcia        M4549        62/66    34:37.66  1:09:25.55              4:48:20.59  5:48:11.87   13:09  5:44:25.74
1157  Danny Dalton           M5054        57/64    32:25.09  1:08:16.18              4:47:33.62  5:49:44.34   13:10  5:44:36.90
1158  Jennifer McNees        F4549        28/30    37:29.36  1:15:46.33              4:56:33.06  5:52:50.54   13:11  5:45:01.49
1159  Megan Schroeder        F2529        67/69    42:19.92  1:26:28.09              5:00:56.11  5:54:20.90   13:11  5:45:09.51
1160  Andy Hunt              M5054        58/64    36:53.35  1:10:58.42              4:46:21.09  5:49:36.34   13:11  5:45:15.88
1161  Rebecca Legel-Sumner   F3034        71/75    36:22.04  1:13:35.63              4:55:19.58  5:48:13.26   13:12  5:45:35.76
1162  Niki Adams             F4044        51/54    31:28.50  1:07:03.34              4:53:23.91  5:48:40.60   13:13  5:45:58.63
1163  James Butler           M5054        59/64    40:29.74  1:17:39.41              4:54:51.35  5:51:21.28   13:14  5:46:31.31
1164  Daniel Hullings        M2529      135/141    33:37.46  1:06:07.43              4:43:17.91  5:49:30.22   13:14  5:46:34.35
1165  Loren Irwin            M6064        20/22    32:02.72  1:05:22.47              4:52:46.56  5:55:24.33   13:15  5:46:47.53
1166  Allison Armstrong      F3539        73/77    34:45.70  1:11:38.06              4:54:28.21  5:51:01.04   13:15  5:46:53.09
1167  Brooke Montague        F3034        72/75    34:45.33  1:11:37.08              4:54:25.87  5:51:01.38   13:15  5:46:53.16
1168  Margaret Shaw          F6064          5/7    37:36.92  1:16:29.27              4:58:43.48  5:54:18.06   13:15  5:47:06.68
1169  Michelle McClain       F4044        52/54    33:23.29  1:06:50.44              4:49:32.91  5:51:37.18   13:16  5:47:11.57
1170  Andrew Hunolt          M2529      136/141    32:39.32  1:06:23.43              4:51:16.25  6:13:32.88   13:16  5:47:18.13
1171  Toby Thomsen           M3539      124/126    34:05.38  1:07:32.17              4:52:46.93  5:53:53.12   13:16  5:47:23.80
1172  William Short          M1824        76/80    35:46.61  1:13:53.10              4:58:53.73  5:54:36.70   13:20  5:48:53.99
1173  Karna Stuchlik         F3539        74/77    38:48.92  1:16:20.67              4:58:27.62  5:56:21.80   13:20  5:49:05.54
1174  Jen McCallon           F4044        53/54    36:42.41  1:14:24.19              5:00:25.02  5:53:52.51   13:21  5:49:25.13
1175  Susan McCarthy         F7074          1/2    31:49.50  1:04:49.56              4:49:35.34  5:53:33.60   13:21  5:49:29.03
1176  Laura Welch            F5054        29/36    35:24.03  1:11:07.57              4:54:56.04  5:53:22.04   13:21  5:49:34.87
1177  Susan Mohn             F3539        75/77    38:00.81  1:16:55.70              5:03:35.37  5:56:45.90   13:23  5:50:33.64
1178  Mallory Petruzzelli    F2529        68/69    35:05.53  1:11:24.61              4:53:52.36  5:53:32.59   13:23  5:50:35.26
1179  Johanna Kline          F3034        73/75    36:42.09  1:14:24.17              5:00:31.46  5:55:47.27   13:25  5:51:19.65
1180  M Leticia Delgado      F4549        29/30    34:32.32  1:09:49.92              4:56:49.05  5:59:55.36   13:26  5:51:46.15
1181  Karen Vollan           F5054        30/36    42:23.91  1:29:38.46              5:04:55.64  6:01:19.01   13:27  5:52:07.60
1182  Lucas Powell           M2529      137/141    42:18.28  1:20:20.14              4:57:01.17  5:52:13.92   13:27  5:52:13.93
1183  Oliverio Reyes         M1824        77/80    26:36.22    56:52.99              4:53:33.32  5:53:10.58   13:29  5:52:50.33
1184  Eunise Cornejo         F4044        54/54    35:43.12  1:13:22.02              5:00:48.23  6:02:34.53   13:32  5:54:27.96
1185  Kris Mueller           M2529      138/141    34:28.50  1:09:04.25              4:59:53.97  6:03:38.99   13:33  5:54:55.62
1186  Hailey Mueller         F2529        69/69    34:28.03  1:09:04.53              4:59:54.45  6:03:39.12   13:33  5:54:55.71
1187  Stacey Covington       F5054        31/36    39:50.46  1:18:47.99              5:00:17.64  5:59:55.61   13:34  5:55:15.21
1188  Kimber Vanbebber       F3034        74/75    35:11.71  1:11:50.83              4:59:41.56  5:59:03.40   13:35  5:55:48.17
1189  Melissa Mose           F3034        75/75    36:41.49  1:14:16.46              5:09:01.08  6:00:32.35   13:37  5:56:19.95
1190  Lisa Paschang          F6064          6/7    43:20.53  1:25:11.29              5:09:08.86  6:02:24.61   13:37  5:56:29.60
1191  Paula Boone            F5054        32/36    40:14.21  1:20:19.97              5:07:11.66  6:02:46.69   13:39  5:57:29.42
1192  Kenneth Tom            M4549        63/66    35:23.67  1:11:34.38              5:04:49.57  6:01:24.33   13:39  5:57:36.35
1193  Fred Lawley            M5054        60/64    32:54.60  1:07:28.94              4:51:48.89  6:00:59.64   13:40  5:57:49.98
1194  Janet Williams         F6064          7/7    40:40.77  1:20:39.67              5:08:10.01  6:08:16.05   13:51  6:02:27.12
1195  Scotty Todd            M5559        40/42    36:13.73  1:12:41.99              5:03:39.08  6:08:11.10   13:51  6:02:32.34
1196  Laurie Pusateri        F5054        33/36    39:55.60  1:19:39.48              5:11:25.69  6:11:07.48   13:53  6:03:20.73
1197  Sharon Johnson         PACER        25/25                                      5:12:51.88  6:03:23.83   13:53  6:03:23.84
1198  Karuppiah Kannan       M4549        64/66    35:35.66  1:12:50.93              5:08:48.95  6:10:14.30   13:53  6:03:26.25
1199  Katie Hendricks        F3539        76/77    41:24.25  1:21:08.05              5:12:56.09  6:11:08.74   13:56  6:04:50.46
1200  Wesley Hardacre        M3539      125/126    36:09.85  1:14:24.90              5:11:09.08  6:10:59.58   13:58  6:05:39.40
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1MSPL    22.7MSPL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Jeff Stebbins          M3034      137/138    35:26.34  1:10:24.44              5:10:00.99  6:12:39.16   14:00  6:06:22.89
1202  Eddie Grier            M6569          9/9    39:55.14  1:19:49.87              5:13:26.49  6:08:30.42   14:04  6:08:09.14
1203  Chuck Henson           M5054        61/64    40:34.51  1:18:00.99              5:11:28.93  6:15:51.95   14:04  6:08:21.31
1204  John Ryan              M4549        65/66    42:44.65     1:24:35              5:11:41.98  6:16:15.76   14:07  6:09:44.75
1205  Nick Ledet             M2529      139/141    34:34.21  1:14:47.96              5:12:53.83  6:16:51.74   14:09  6:10:34.25
1206  Ian Manor              M1824        78/80    34:34.38  1:14:48.61                 5:12:57  6:16:52.29   14:09  6:10:34.98
1207  Scott Fletcher         M5559        41/42    37:44.84  1:18:56.12              5:16:18.28  6:15:19.89   14:10  6:10:51.34
1208  Jan Paolo Decangchon   M3539      126/126    34:23.73  1:10:57.03              5:14:45.82  6:12:50.93   14:10  6:10:54.05
1209  Janet Filiaggi         F5559         8/11    39:37.41  1:17:54.70              5:17:46.32  6:16:05.70   14:10  6:11:01.92
1210  Matthew Krogull        M1824        79/80              1:13:27.07              5:09:01.95  6:20:35.18   14:12  6:11:53.19
1211  Shari Rogers           F5559         9/11    35:30.26  1:12:25.77              5:06:48.31  6:17:46.68   14:13  6:12:08.78
1212  Karina Duarte          F3539        77/77    36:33.49  1:16:17.55              5:16:29.78  6:23:01.83   14:21  6:15:55.22
1213  Gregg Zaffaroni        M6064        21/22    36:19.58  1:14:10.47              5:19:17.63  6:21:34.18   14:22  6:15:58.60
1214  Santino Davis          M2529      140/141    31:51.32  1:03:55.17              5:23:18.80  6:22:49.69   14:35  6:21:58.02
1215  Carol Goslin           F7074          2/2    43:54.23  1:27:40.16              5:30:49.24  6:22:38.59   14:36  6:22:14.73
1216  Stephen Caruso         M5054        62/64    41:27.49  1:24:13.90              5:27:47.12  6:25:07.33   14:37  6:22:36.84
1217  Anne Marie Molina      F5054        34/36    43:54.50  1:27:42.38              5:31:05.76  6:23:39.69   14:38  6:23:16.81
1218  Aaron Eyerly           M1824        80/80    37:54.12  1:15:54.06              5:24:51.90  6:32:14.92   14:44  6:25:53.71
1219  Louis Katz             M4549        66/66    36:53.93  1:16:17.60              5:23:27.42  6:31:29.73   14:45  6:26:17.58
1220  Mark Hendelson         M6064        22/22    36:54.01  1:16:14.79              5:23:26.26  6:31:29.89   14:45  6:26:17.66
1221  Daniel Andre           M3034      138/138    38:17.98  1:17:46.05              5:26:20.56  6:31:05.26   14:45  6:26:21.98
1222  Ty D. Lintrell         M2529      141/141    31:08.82  1:05:10.54              5:23:51.83  6:29:51.17   14:46  6:26:41.53
1223  Denise Raska           F5559        10/11    39:59.89  1:26:10.19              5:38:01.07  6:35:36.49   15:01  6:33:02.73
1224  Michael Jensen         M5054        63/64    40:00.82  1:26:11.03              5:38:02.10  6:35:36.83   15:01  6:33:03.66
1225  Bharath Katukam        M4044        92/92    37:38.03  1:16:03.50              5:31:50.24  6:41:16.52   15:04  6:34:25.97
1226  Michael Vestweber      M5559        42/42    35:52.80  1:15:41.86              5:36:51.47  6:41:59.43   15:05  6:34:49.47
1227  Lisa Elsener           F5054        35/36    35:43.24  1:15:00.41              5:43:32.57  6:52:53.60   15:37  6:48:44.66
1228  Cat Perry-Coleman      F5054        36/36    52:04.04  1:41:47.81              2:20:23.91  6:57:16.30   15:50  6:54:40.23
1229  Trever Taylor          M5054        64/64    44:23.58  1:30:42.68              5:53:29.77  7:05:23.89   15:53  6:56:04.14
1230  Lisa Hazelrigg         F5559        11/11    47:41.31  1:32:17.01              5:54:26.27  7:05:23.95   15:55  6:57:01.05
1231  Connie Belt            FWC            1/1    34:58.19  1:28:38.31              5:58:31.55  7:11:06.40   16:28  7:11:06.41
1232  Jami Castaldi          F4549        30/30    42:22.72  1:26:13.93              6:00:37.62  7:18:30.85   16:40  7:16:20.53

Generated January 9, 2026 at 10:11 AM 13/13


